
Bism Rabbik Foundation Inc. — Muslim Cemetery of South Florida — Burial Records 2025
Date Name (Last) First Cemetery Section Monument Installed Row Lot

1 Jan 1st; 2025 Massoud Samir Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 16

2 Jan 7th; 2025 Farooqi Tariq Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 15

3 Jan 11th; 2025 Mir Shamim Zafar Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 14

4 Jan 11th; 2025 Azad MD Abul Kalam Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 13

5 Jan 13th; 2025 Ali Kamarr Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 12

6 Jan 16th; 2025 Shabbir Mohammad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 11

7 Jan 18th; 2025 Begum Shamim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 10

8 Jan 18th; 2025 Haroon Zayd Al-Firdous — Temp C 7

9 Jan 21st; 2025 Naqui Nasim Uddin Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 9

10 Jan 22nd; 2025 Kuchma Iryna Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp P 8

11 Jan 30th; 2025 Halum Mohammad Abosud Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 7

12 Feb 5th; 2025 Mohammed Amaan Ullah Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 6

13 Feb 5th; 2025 Edwards Yahya Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp P 5

14 Feb 5th; 2025 Sultana Begum Rabeya Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp P 4

15 Feb 6th; 2025 Sikder Salim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 3

16 Feb 9th; 2025 Choueiki Toufic Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 2

17 Feb 10th; 2025 Hussain Muhammad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 1

18 Feb 15th; 2025 Benlemlih Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp P 0

19 Feb 18th; 2025 Bukhari Nasir Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 18

20 Feb 26th; 2025 Farid Nasim Bano Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 17

21 Mar 1st; 2025 Shaikh Solomon Ismail Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 16

22 Mar 10th; 2025 Siddique A BM Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 15

23 Mar 12th; 2025 Hossan Afzal Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 14

24 Mar 14th; 2025 Yergin Ener Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 13

25 Mar 16th; 2025 Galanter Kamariah Mawi Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 12

26 Mar 18th; 2025 Issa Fatima Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 11

27 Mar 19th; 2025 Hossain Kazi Amjad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 10

28 Mar 26th; 2025 Khan Mohammed Tariq Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 9

29 Mar 31st; 2025 Khan Daywattie Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 8

30 Apr 7th; 2025 Olatunji Adenike Ramotalai Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 7

31 Apr 7th; 2025 Sipra Malik Wazir Muhammad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 6

32 Apr 7th; 2025 Mohammed Noshaba Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 5

33 Apr 11th; 2025 Bibi Hussain Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp Q 4

34 Apr 14th; 2025 Haq Azmat Begum Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 3

35 Apr 18th; 2025 Osman Raymond Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 2

36 Apr 19th; 2025 Ghafoor Hafsa Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 1

37 Apr 19th; 2025 Ali Nasir Noor Al-Firdous Yes ✓ C 8

38 Apr 22nd; 2025 Islam Mohammad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ Q 0

39 Apr 22nd; 2025 Hashmi Arshad Imam Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp R 18

40 Apr 23rd; 2025 Malik Farida Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 17

41 Apr 25th; 2025 Safick Mohamed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 16

42 Apr 26th; 2025 Al-Ghoul Mohammad Rashid Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 15

43 May 5th; 2025 Garwood Sylvia Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 14

44 May 7th; 2025 Khaldi Ebtihaj Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 13

45 May 16th; 2025 Shaki Abdesselam Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 12

46 May 17th; 2025 Shareef-Hussein Baby Al-Firdous — Temp C 9

47 May 23rd; 2025 Golam Mawla MD Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 11

48 May 25th; 2025 Alich Zhad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 10

49 Jun 11th; 2025 Siddiqi Asif Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp R 9

50 Jun 15th; 2025 Salam Abdus Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 8

51 Jun 18th; 2025 Shouman Azizeh Ahmad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 7

52 Jun 19th; 2025 Khatoon Tayyaba Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 6

53 Jun 25th; 2025 Alleko Omar Said Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 5

54 Jun 25th; 2025 Nasim Abu Mohammed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 4

55 Jun 25th; 2025 Rayan Aya Jamel Al-Firdous — Temp C 10

56 Jun 26th; 2025 Rahman Syeda Farida Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 3

57 Jun 27th; 2025 Anis Khalid Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 2

58 Jun 28th; 2025 Atwell Stevie A. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 1

59 Jul 2nd; 2025 Spratley Norman Antonio Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ R 0

60 Jul 4th; 2025 Elsayed Wedad M. Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp S 18

61 Jul 4th; 2025 Ahmed Aftab Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 17

62 Jul 5th; 2025 Baig Saleha Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 16

63 Jul 10th; 2025 Ahmed Mushtaq Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 15

64 Jul 13th; 2025 Pote Chante Jessie Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 14

65 Jul 18th; 2025 Khan Jibril Al-Firdous — Temp C 11

66 Jul 18th; 2025 Elnour Safia Hassan Mohamed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 13

67 Jul 28th; 2025 Balkis Abdulkarim Mohamed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 12

68 Jul 28th; 2025 Adam Mohammad Siddiq Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 11

69 Aug 3rd; 2025 Qureshi Wadud Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 10

70 Aug 3rd; 2025 Hamad Mohammed A. Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp S 9

71 Aug 4th; 2025 Kafanli Sabir Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 8

72 Aug 4th; 2025 Mohammad Nizar Shaban Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 7

73 Aug 4th; 2025 Jehanzeb Ayaan Al-Firdous — Temp C 12

74 Aug 6th; 2025 Elbialy Sofia Al-Firdous — Temp C 13

75 Aug 7th; 2025 Aldeen Ahmed M. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 6

76 Aug 7th; 2025 Soyunova Zhanna Atamammedovna Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 5

77 Aug 8th; 2025 Soumaidi El Hachmia Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 4

78 Aug 14th; 2025 Winkler Sun Hayati Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 3

79 Aug 19th; 2025 Latiff Abdool Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 2

80 Aug 26th; 2025 Mashni Diab Hussein Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 1

81 Aug 27th; 2025 Mirza Mohammad Saleem Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ S 0

82 Sept 1st; 2025 Azzaoui Azzeddine Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp T 18

83 Sept 3rd; 2025 Sulemana Haruna Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp T 17

84 Sept 5th; 2025 Mohamed Nadia Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ T 16

85 Sept 5th; 2025 Faruque MA Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ T 15

86 Sept 7th; 2025 Morgano Josieto Mu Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp T 14

87 Sept 10th; 2025 Muhammed Salim Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp T 13

88 Sept 18th; 2025 Isahawk Vasquez Mateo Hamza Al-Firdous — Temp C 14

89 Sept 18th; 2026 Abdelrahman Abdelgader Mohamed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ T 12

90 Sept 21st; 2025 Pineda Jr. Jose Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ T 11

91 Sept 23rd; 2025 Gur Salim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ T 10

92 Sept 23rd; 2025 Nisa Mumtaz Un Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ T 9

93 Sept 25th; 2025 Mohamed Ahmed Judy Mohamed Mahmoud Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp T 8

94 Sept 26th; 2025 Alshurafa Faisal Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp T 7

95 Sept 28th; 2025 Scott Constance Sylvia Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ T 6

96 Sept 29th; 2025 Ahmed Maqsood Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ T 5

97 Oct 1st; 2025 Babayan Emma Al-Firdous Yes ✓ C 15

98 Oct 3rd; 2025 Ganie Jr. Abdul Shadick Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp T 4

99 Oct 3rd; 2025 Islam Khalid Abdullah Al-Firdous — Temp C 16

100 Oct 7th; 2025 Mushtaq Shahnaz Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ T 3

101 Oct 8th; 2025 Ismail Mohamad Ali Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ T 2

102 Oct 10th; 2025 Bibi Sharifan Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ T 1

103 Oct 14th; 2025 Saleh Hasan Ali Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp T 0

104 Oct 14th; 2025 Massoom Saaliha Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ U 18

105 Oct 16th; 2025 Othman Abdel Karim Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp U 17

106 Oct 16th; 2025 Uzair Mohamed Shafraz Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp U 16

107 Oct 20th; 2025 Abdool Fareed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ U 15

108 Oct 24th; 2025 Khan Nasir Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ U 14

109 Oct 27th; 2025 Sharif (Swift) Dereco (Reco) Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp U 13

110 Oct 27th; 2025 Zaman Mohammed K. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ U 12

111 Nov 2nd; 2025 Hasan Iddeen Ash-Shaeed Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp U 11

112 Nov 2nd; 2025 Ali Jr. Tahamood Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ U 10

113 Nov 11th; 2025 Shareef Mohammed Momin Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ U 9

114 Nov 12th; 2025 Diab Agha Samer Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ U 8

115 Nov 12th; 2025 Hussain Ashique Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ U 7

116 Nov 20th; 2025 Leimoun Joury Fares Al-Firdous Yes ✓ C 17

117 Nov 26th; 2025 Al-Amin Jamil Abdullah Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ U 6

118 Dec 1st; 2025 Kotun Mulikat Mojisola Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes Pending U 5

119 Dec 4th; 2025 Hammoud Abdul Rahman Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes Pending U 4

120 Dec 6th; 2025 Haque Naheed Tahmina Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes Pending U 3

121 Dec 10th; 2025 Bukhari Wahida Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes Pending U 2

122 Dec 11th; 2025 Khan Bilqees Bano Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes Pending U 1

123 Dec 15th; 2025 Ettorchi Anas Adam Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes Pending U 0
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1 Jan 1st; 2024 Noureldin Anthony Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 15

2 Jan 3rd; 2024 Huq Khorsheda Hanufa Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 14

3 Jan 5th; 2024 Nawab Layina Al-Firdous — Temp B 34

4 Jan 8th; 2024 Abdelwahab Nabil Hasan Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 13

5 Jan 11th; 2024 Douglas Adam Jamal Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 12

6 Jan 16th; 2024 Mohammed Shariff Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 0

7 Jan 16th; 2024 Mehmood Tahir Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 11

8 Jan 17th; 2024 Kucuk Ada Al-Firdous — Temp B 35

9 Jan 17th; 2024 Sheikh Mushtaq Ahmad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 10

10 Jan 19th; 2024 Riley Keith Dornell Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp J 9

11 Jan 19th; 2024 Bazrhchi Nadia Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 8

12 Jan 22nd; 2024 Akhtar Zeenat Sayeed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 7

13 Jan 22nd; 2024 Akhtar Tahira Pervaz Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 6

14 Jan 22nd; 2024 Ahsan Shirat Al-Firdous Yes ✓ AA 4

15 Jan 25th; 2024 Ali Mohammad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 5

16 Jan 25th; 2024 Ahmed Suleiman Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 36

17 Jan 27th; 2024 Badenjki Mohamed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 4

18 Jan 27th; 2024 Gaffar Abdul Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 3

19 Feb 2nd; 2024 Chaughtai Isa Al-Firdous — Temp B 37

20 Feb 2nd; 2024 Nanji Ghulam Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 2

21 Feb 2nd; 2024 Barakat Watfe Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 1

22 Feb 6th; 2024 Mohammed Rafic Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp J 0

23 Feb 10th; 2024 Moti Abdul Rauf Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 18

24 Feb 13th; 2024 Hassan Sheikh Ahmad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 17

25 Feb 16th; 2024 Maragah Hazem Diab Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 16

26 Feb 16th; 2024 Islam Serajul Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 15

27 Feb 16th; 2024 Qureshi Maha Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 14

28 Feb 18th; 2024 Botashev Zubayr Al-Firdous — Temp B 38

29 Feb 19th; 2024 Hemming Roderick Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 13

30 Feb 20th; 2024 Ashrafi Syed Talat Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 12

31 Feb 21st; 2024 Tahir Saleem Bibi Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 11

32 Mar 15th; 2024 Natour Kanaan Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 10

33 Mar 15th; 2024 Naher Bilkiss Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 9

34 Mar 24th; 2024 Ali Syed Azam Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 8

35 Mar 24th; 2024 Omar Hasrat Ally Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 7

36 Mar 27th; 2024 Betts Yusupha Omar Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 6

37 Mar 27th; 2024 Ibrahim Maria E. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 5

38 Mar 28th; 2024 Kuzibaev Timur Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 4

39 Apr 5th; 2024 Kut Tekin Bedri Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 3

40 Apr 7th; 2024 Syne Rehana Homaida Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 2

41 Apr 8th; 2024 Hosein Hafeezul Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 1

42 Apr 12th; 2024 Hashmi Mansoor Ali Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ K 0

43 Apr 13th; 2024 Quraan Braa Nasear Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 18

44 Apr 14th; 2024 Hussain Shahbaz Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 17

45 Apr 14th; 2024 Shaukat Shamun Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 16

46 Apr 17th; 2024 Manzoor Khalid Iftikhar Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 15

47 Apr 18th; 2024 Ahmed Sami Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp L 14

48 Apr 21st; 2024 Mukati Rabia Sattar Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 13

49 Apr 21st; 2024 Begum Shahida Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 12

50 Apr 24th; 2024 Khalil Ibrahim Abdelfattah Mohamed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 11

51 Apr 28th; 2024 Shahzada Mohammad Noorullah Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp L 10

52 Apr 29th; 2024 Khedr Esmat Ahmed Ibrahim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 9

53 Apr 30th; 2024 Gaya Asaf Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 8

54 May 3rd; 2024 Ouenzar Amira Al-Firdous — Temp B 39

55 May 5th; 2024 Muhareb Khalid Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 7

56 May 7th; 2024 Khan Rizwan Zubair Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp L 6

57 May 7th; 2024 Kardeseci Fevzi Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 5

58 May 12th; 2024 Bhuvad Hoorbai Yacoob Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 4

59 May 15th; 2024 Hamid Islam Osman Al-Firdous — Temp B 40

60 May 19th; 2024 Handawi Malak Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp L 3

61 May 20th; 2024 Karabadji Karim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 2

62 May 20th; 2024 Mohamed Fathy A. Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp L 1

63 May 20th; 2024 Mirza Alam Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ L 0

64 May 22nd; 2024 Sultana Tayyaba Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 18

65 May 25th; 2024 Yousify-Akrawy Nareen Salih Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 17

66 May 25th; 2024 Haniff Mohamed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 16

67 May 30th; 2024 Hopkinson Denise Elizabeth Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 15

68 May 30th; 2024 Uddin Shehzaad Mahmood Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 41

69 Jun 9th; 2024 Mohamed Shafayat Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 0

70 Jun 11th; 2024 Rolle Cassandra Louise Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 14

71 Jun 14th; 2024 Razzaque Sultana S. Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp M 13

72 Jun 14th; 2024 Baksh Mohammad Anwar Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 12

73 Jun 17th; 2024 Salim Mohammed Nur Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 11

74 Jun 18th; 2024 El Assadi Asma Omar Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 10

75 Jun 29th; 2024 Salahuddin Zamora Onyinye Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 9

76 Jun 29th; 2024 Ilyas Parveen Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 8

77 Jun 29th; 2024 Chowdhury Achia Begum Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp M 7

78 Jun 30th; 2024 Mohammad Sohail Al-Firdous — Temp B 42

79 Jul 4th; 2024 Koksaldi Selis Filiz Al-Firdous — Temp B 43

80 Jul 5th; 2024 Abdelbain Osman A. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 6

81 Jul 6th; 2024 Mustafa Esaa Kareem Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 5

82 Jul 8th; 2024 Sid'El Moctar Cheikh Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 4

83 Jul 8th; 2024 Baig Tariq M. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ M 3

84 Jul 8th; 2024 Finch Earl Richard Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp M 2

85 Jul 11th; 2024 Clarke Michael Cyril Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp M 1

86 Jul 19th; 2024 Baksh Ameer Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 18

87 Jul 25th; 2024 Benayad Mohammed Aziz Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp N 17

88 Jul 28th; 2024 Mahmoud Ayoub Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 44

89 Jul 31st; 2024 Qazim Muhammad Musa Al-Firdous — Temp C 1

90 Aug 5th; 2024 Foad Fazl Ahmad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 0

91 Aug 8th; 2024 Khaleel Ahmed Mohamed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 16

92 Aug 10th; 2024 Sharabi Fouad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 15

93 Aug 14th; 2024 Majid Syed Jafar Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 14

94 Aug 16th; 2024 Christopher Sa'eed D’Mari Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 13

95 Aug 16th; 2024 Hussain Mohammed Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp N 12

96 Aug 24th; 2024 Yasir Baby Al-Firdous — Temp C 2

97 Aug 26th; 2024 Sarihan Behzat Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 11

98 Aug 31st; 2024 Gantert Michael Gene Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 10

99 Sept 16th; 2024 Neway Selam D. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 9

100 Sept 20th; 2024 Mitha Salim Cassum Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 8

101 Oct 2nd; 2024 Darrazi Abdelhakim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 7

102 Oct 4th; 2024 Memon Hanif Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 6

103 Oct 4th; 2024 Karim Shahana Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 5

104 Oct 9th; 2024 Garrison Vivian Irene Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 4

105 Oct 9th; 2024 Khan Farhan Ferdous Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp N 3

106 Oct 11th; 2024 Hinkson Lloyd George Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 2

107 Oct 13th; 2024 Yasin Azad Mohamed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ N 1

108 Oct 13th; 2024 Qadri Syed Abdul Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp N 0

109 Oct 14th; 2024 Quayyum Abdul Akbar Rahman Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 18

110 Oct 21st; 2024 Elghazzali Hamid Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 17

111 Oct 27th; 2024 Ali Mohammad Zuhdi Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 16

112 Oct 30th; 2024 Agha Raad Adel Mohamad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 15

113 Nov 4th; 2024 Azeez Abdool SB Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 14

114 Nov 15th; 2024 Al-Rawi Hussain Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 13

115 Nov 20th; 2024 Fayad Fahed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 12

116 Nov 22nd; 2024 Siddiqi Sarwat Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp O 11

117 Nov 25th; 2024 Khan Fariza Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 10

118 Nov 26th; 2024 Benayed Zayn Al-Firdous — Temp C 3

119 Nov 29th; 2024 Majeed Abdul Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 9

120 Nov 30th; 2024 Mohamad Nazmoon Nesha Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 8

121 Dec 1st; 2024 Sarfraz Mirha Al-Firdous — Temp C 4

122 Dec 3rd; 2024 Younis Sabiha Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 7

123 Dec 15th; 2024 Allah Talia Habeeb Al-Firdous — Temp C 5

124 Dec 17th; 2024 Aiad Ibrahim Abdel Megeid Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 6

125 Dec 20th; 2024 Sahadat Bibi Zairule Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 5

126 Dec 20th; 2024 Haque Jahanara Begum Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 4

127 Dec 21st; 2024 Pelzer Jazeeda Lavette Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 3

128 Dec 21st; 2024 Gharbi Fathi Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 2

129 Dec 24th; 2024 Akther Sarifa Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 1

130 Dec 28th; 2024 Perveen Sufia Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ O 0

131 Dec 29th; 2024 Siddiqi Tasawar Husain Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 18

132 Dec 30th; 2024 Taha Nejoud Mohammed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ P 17

133 Dec 31st; 2024 Khaja Khalid Al-Firdous — Temp C 6
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1 Jan 7th; 2023 Sabir Walid Ezedine Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp C 9

2 Jan 13th; 2023 Munim Zeeshan Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 8

3 Jan 14th; 2023 Brown Cecil Nathaniel Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 7

4 Jan 17th; 2023 Begum Rowsan Ara Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 6

5 Jan 20th; 2023 Hinnant Channing Melindrez Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 5

6 Jan 20th; 2023 Alarabi Ateegh Khelifa Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 4

7 Jan 20th; 2023 Bibi Hamida Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 3

8 Jan 20th; 2023 Razi Mohammad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 2

9 Jan 28th; 2023 Elsayed Nadra I. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 1

10 Jan 28th; 2023 Banglori Zeenat Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp C 0

11 Jan 31st; 2023 Tewfik Effat Galal Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 18

12 Feb 1st; 2023 Eljabaly Amina Ali Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 17

13 Feb 1st; 2023 Joarder Begum Mofida Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 16

14 Feb 2nd; 2023 Ghannam Jr. David M Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 15

15 Feb 3rd; 2023 Hameed Abdul Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 14

16 Feb 6th; 2023 Beharry Swaborine Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 13

17 Feb 15th; 2023 Mosadaque Mia Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 12

18 Feb 22nd; 2023 Fawzi Abdel Moneim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 11

19 Feb 22nd; 2023 Hassan Ibrahim Bashir Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp D 10

20 Feb 28th; 2023 Abunuwar Munis Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 9

21 Mar 1st; 2023 Ali Zahid Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 8

22 Mar 2nd; 2023 Saunders Jerry Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp D 7

23 Mar 2nd; 2023 Turner Robert Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 6

24 Mar 4th; 2023 Huq Abulkashem S. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 5

25 Mar 6th; 2023 Awan Rauf Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 4

26 Mar 6th; 2023 Hossain Mohammad Toffzzal Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 3

27 Mar 8th; 2023 Dawood Sakina Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 2

28 Mar 10th; 2023 Rahman Bibi Z. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 1

29 Mar 11th; 2023 Abu Ershid Wafiqa Naser Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ D 0

30 Mar 14th; 2023 Uddin Mohi Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 18

31 Mar 17th; 2023 Rafiq Muhammad Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp E 17

32 Mar 18th; 2023 Saidov Mukhammadali Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 16

33 Mar 20th; 2023 Assaf Abdel Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp E 15

34 Mar 22nd; 2023 Zerkli Farzat Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 14

35 Mar 22nd; 2023 Alkiyal Mamoon Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 13

36 Mar 24th; 2023 Zaidi Syed Shahab Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 12

37 Mar 26th; 2023 Rahaman Rustam Hakim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 11

38 Mar 31st; 2023 Muaz Mohammad Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 27

39 April 5th; 2023 Malik Javied Anver Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 10

40 April 5th; 2023 Hasan Mohammad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 9

41 Apr 11th; 2023 Hassan Bashar Alsayed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 8

42 Apr 12th; 2023 Leimoun Jibril Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 28

43 Apr 15th; 2023 Akhtar Nasim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 7

44 Apr 18th; 2023 Chardiwal Sami Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp E 6

45 Apr 18th; 2023 Ahmed Nelofar Mustafa Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 5

46 Apr 18th; 2023 Begum Hasina Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 4

47 Apr 20th; 2023 Karim Abdul Razzaq Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 3

48 Apr 27th; 2023 Tarboush Tarek Mahmoud Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 2

49 May 1st; 2023 Ahmed Jahangir Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 1

50 May 4th; 2023 Abousalem Ismail Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ E 0

51 May 5th; 2023 Zaman Shamsul Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 18

52 May 5th; 2023 Ali Syed Naabigh Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 17

53 May 11th; 2023 Yasir Muhammad Al-Firdous — Temp B 29

54 May 12th; 2023 Fide Guner Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 16

55 May 20th; 2023 Khan Jahangir Hassan Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 15

56 May 24th; 2023 Bozkurt Ahmet Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 14

57 May 25th; 2023 Bawany Kulsoom Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp F 13

58 May 28th; 2023 Elbakri Mohamed Helmi Tawfek Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 12

59 May 28th; 2023 Badak Munevver Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 11

60 May 30th; 2023 Malik MD Abdul Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 10

61 Jun 4th; 2023 Zaveri Adil Abdul Aziz Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 9

62 Jun 4th; 2023 Mian Mohammad Khalil Ullah Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 8

63 Jun 7th; 2023 Khan Bibi Zallima Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 7

64 Jun 13th; 2023 Alkadri Malak Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 30

65 Jun 19th; 2023 Jadoo Navindra Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 6

66 Jun 21st; 2023 Ali Elder Amin Saleh Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 5

67 Jun 21st; 2024 Akhmedov Zaynitdin Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 4

68 Jun 22nd; 2023 Majeed Najma Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 3

69 Jun 22nd; 2023 Salem Elsayed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 2

70 Jun 29th; 2023 Shaheed Alphonso Quadir Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ F 1

71 Jul 6th; 2023 Morsy Mohamed I. Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp F 0

72 Jul 8th; 2023 Khan Shakeel Aamir Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp G 18

73 Jul 13th; 2023 Hassan Adel A. Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp G 17

74 Jul 24th; 2023 Fahmy Mohamed Waleed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 16

75 Jul 27th; 2023 Alam Mashhood Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 15

76 Jul 31st; 2023 Khan Samsudeen Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 14

77 Aug 3rd; 2023 Rasheed Zaiboon Ali Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 13

78 Aug 4th; 2023 Siddiqui Mohammed Rafiq Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 12

79 Aug 6th; 2023 Ali Shira Banu Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 11

80 Aug 17th; 2023 Begum Mosamat Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 10

81 Aug 27th; 2023 Alam Jagir Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 9

82 Sept 3rd; 2023 Mohammed Riaz Renny Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 8

83 Sept 13th; 2023 Hassoon Baby Al-Firdous — Temp B 31

84 Sept 17th; 2023 Shaikh Saeed Ahmad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 7

85 Sept 17th; 2023 Khan Abdul Bari Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 6

86 Sept 22nd; 2023 Qureshi Amir Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 5

87 Sept 23rd; 2023 Balaban Feridun Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 4

88 Sept 25th; 2023 Rahman Ibrahim Al-Firdous — Temp B 32

89 Sept 25th; 2023 Siddiqui Abdul Wajid Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 3

90 Sept 25th; 2023 Ramazanova Raviya Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 2

91 Sept 27th; 2023 Yunis Muhammad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ G 1

92 Sept 30th; 2023 Agolli Drita Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp G 0

93 Oct 1st; 2023 Jumagulov Rahim Al-Firdous — Temp B 33

94 Oct 5th; 2023 Chekikhanova Khanoumnana Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 18

95 Oct 5th; 2023 Abdelmonem Ukashah Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 17

96 Oct 9th; 2023 Qureshi Aijaz Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 16

97 Oct 10th; 2023 Moughal Akhter Pervez Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 15

98 Oct 13th; 2023 Bano Azima Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 14

99 Oct 14th; 2023 Begum Razia Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 13

100 Oct 15th; 2023 Rahman Anisur Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 12

101 Oct 20th; 2023 Albushouti Fawzia Mohamed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 11

102 Oct 22nd; 2023 Alam Nishat Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 10

103 Oct 24th; 2023 Falcon Zoila Victoria Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 9

104 Oct 25th; 2023 Kader Roshard Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 8

105 Oct 26th; 2023 Baig Mirza Asadullah Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 7

106 Oct 28th; 2023 Janjua Arshad Ali Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp H 6

107 Oct 31st; 2023 Ramjanally (Yassin) Bitool N. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 5

108 Nov 2nd; 2023 Ramjan Mansoor Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 4

109 Nov 3rd; 2023 Yadkouri David Lotfollah Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 3

110 Nov 5th; 2023 Abdullah Yousuf Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 2

111 Nov 8th; 2023 Mayo Dorothy Helen Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 1

112 Nov 9th; 2023 Ali Ahmed Elraiah Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ H 0

113 Nov 13th; 2023 Ashrafi-Khorasani Nooshin Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 18

114 Nov 14th; 2023 Musa Sahar M. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 17

115 Nov 18th; 2023 Jarrar Sabri Mohammad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 16

116 Nov 20th; 2023 Elshazly Zanouba Mohamed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 15

117 Nov 22nd; 2023 King Adam Alexander Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp I 14

118 Nov 26th; 2023 Ali Ameena Hanan Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 13

119 Nov 29th; 2023 Abu-Ershid Naser Ramadan Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 12

120 Dec 1st; 2023 Patel Ferjana Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 11

121 Dec 2nd; 2023 Lorraine Olive Jean Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 10

122 Dec 4th; 2023 Siddiqui Shahida F. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 9

123 Dec 5th; 2023 Oneill William John Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp I 8

124 Dec 6th; 2023 Hasani Isak Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 7

125 Dec 9th; 2023 Khan Shahsultan Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 6

126 Dec 13th; 2023 Uddin MD Jasim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 5

127 Dec 15th; 2023 Ashemimry Hala Ibrahim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 4

128 Dec 18th; 2023 Syed Ashher Ahmed Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 3

129 Dec 18th; 2023 Ghaffar Abdul Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 2

130 Dec 19th; 2023 Mirza Shamim Ahmad Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 1

131 Dec 22nd; 2023 Mahmud Rabeya Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ I 0

132 Dec 22nd; 2023 Kasmi Majida Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 18

133 Dec 27th; 2023 Dashoush Ginger J. Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp J 17

134 Dec 28th; 2023 Lakhani Razia Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ J 16
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1 Jan 7th; 2022 Pierre Hal Edwin Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 15

2 Jan 8th; 2022 Raiyan Mobassir Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 14

3 Jan 9th; 2022 Haque Mohammed Mozammel Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 13

4 Jan 10th; 2022 Mohammed Nisan Nasser Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 12

5 Jan 10th; 2022 Islam A K M Nurul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 11

6 Jan 15th; 2022 Abbasakoor Abdullah Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 10

7 Jan 19th; 2022 Bahiij Layla Janna Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 11

8 Jan 19th; 2022 Khan Neville Yakub Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 9

9 Jan 19th; 2022 Mamedov Gafar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 8

10 Jan 19th; 2022 Irshad Tariq Massoud Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 7

11 Jan 21st; 2022 Hodzic Munira Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 6

12 Jan 23rd; 2022 Hussain Azmat A. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 5

13 Jan 23rd; 2022 Elbirair Nadya Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 4

14 Jan 24th; 2022 Sanchez Mery Zoraida Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 3

15 Jan 27th; 2022 Hashmi Shahid Zaman Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 2

16 Jan 27th; 2022 Tabassam Mamona Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 1

17 Jan 28th; 2022 Taher Mohammed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 0

18 Jan 28th; 2022 Ismail Souad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 18

19 Jan 28th; 2022 Mujahid Baby Al-Firdous — Temp B 12

20 Jan 29th; 2022 Dangote Aliko Jamil Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 13

21 Feb 2nd; 2022 Saudagar Abdul Sattar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 17

22 Feb 3rd; 2022 Hack Nizam Ud-Deen Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 16

23 Feb 10th; 2022 Farooq Frasat Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 15

24 Feb 12th; 2022 Shaikhutdinov Adel Azgarovich Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 14

25 Feb 12th; 2022 Sahid Mohamed Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp X 13

26 Feb 16th; 2022 Aly Ramadan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 12

27 Feb 19th; 2022 Goolsarran Shiloon Nesa Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 11

28 Feb 24th; 2022 Baksh Halima Khanum Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 10

29 Feb 25th; 2022 Lee Mecca Ali Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 14

30 Mar 5th; 2022 Hussein Malik Al-Firdous — Temp B 15

31 Mar 16th; 2022 Shafagh Mir Youssef Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp X 9

32 Mar 17th; 2022 Ally Akbar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 8

33 Mar 17th; 2022 Ahmed Sultan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 7

34 Mar 17th; 2022 Moti Gull Ahmed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 6

35 Mar 23rd; 2022 Ali Nesha Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 5

36 Mar 25th; 2022 Arjune Bobby Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp X 4

37 Mar 30th; 2022 Abzalov Ruslan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 3

38 Mar 30th; 2022 Habbaba Mahmood Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 2

39 Mar 30th; 2022 Ajlani Abdulilah Said Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ X 1

40 Apr 1st; 2022 Alkoujdaih Shaheen Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 16

41 Apr 8th; 2022 Zaki Muhummed Mikal Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp X 0

42 Apr 8th; 2022 Parveen Sajda Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 18

43 Apr 9th; 2022 Elzein Mohamed Abdel Wahab Diyab Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp Y 17

44 Apr 13th; 2022 Islam Aqib Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 17

45 Apr 24th; 2022 Sabyrova Cholpon Lana Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 16

46 Apr 24th; 2022 Mazumdar Altaf Hussain Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 15

47 Apr 27th; 2022 Al-Ahdal Syed Farooq Ahmed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 14

48 Apr 28th; 2022 Mirza Shamim Saman Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 13

49 Apr 29th; 2022 Lodhi Farhat Latif Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 12

50 May 4th; 2022 Soua Maher M. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 11

51 May 4th; 2022 Khan Jamila Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 10

52 May 12th; 2022 Nakhleh Mustafa A. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 9

53 May 15th; 2022 Nuby Nasmoon Neisha Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 8

54 May 19th; 2022 Shams MD Yeasin Ibne Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 7

55 May 24th; 2022 Maniar Abdul Majeed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 6

56 May 25th; 2022 Burley Ryan Jamaule Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 5

57 May 31st; 2022 Hussain Shahzada Ishtiaq Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 4

58 June 2nd; 2022 Saparova Laila Al-Firdous — Temp B 18

59 Jun 6th; 2022 Said Mohamed M. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 3

60 Jun 11th; 2022 Khan Sabira Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 2

61 Jun 12th; 2022 Baig Sajida Dilawar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 1

62 Jun 13th; 2022 Ed Debbouzi Abdellah Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Y 0

63 Jun 17th; 2022 Gonzalez Aydin Nahyan Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 19

64 Jun 27th; 2022 Iqbal Zafar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 18

65 Jul 2nd; 2022 Orsatelliz Cynthia Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 17

66 Jul 2nd; 2022 Saidi Sofia Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 16

67 Jul 2nd; 2022 Saidi Maria Isabella Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 15

68 Jul 4th; 2022 Arseven Hilmi Oguz Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 14

69 Jul 6th; 2022 Sen Dev Priya Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 13

70 Jul 9th; 2022 Begum Saira Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 12

71 Jul 10th; 2022 Samad MD Abdus Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 11

72 Jul 10th; 2022 Qureshi Beverly Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp Z 10

73 Jul 11th; 2022 Sarkar Faruque H. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 9

74 Jul 20th; 2022 Begum Razia Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 8

75 Jul 23rd; 2022 Choudhary Robina Kousar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 7

76 Jul 25th; 2022 Naz Aqila Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 6

77 Jul 29th; 2022 Grant Zayn Rehan Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 20

78 Aug 2nd; 2022 Vafin Farkhat Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 5

79 Aug 5th; 2022 Amin Mohammad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 4

80 Aug 5th; 2022 Noel Mery Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 3

81 Aug 9th; 2022 Kar Enzel Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 21

82 Aug 12th; 2022 Paracha Gulzar A. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 2

83 Aug 15th; 2022 Mohammed Shulaha Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 1

84 Aug 19th; 2022 Safarov Vagiff Rafat Oglu Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Z 0

85 Aug 19th; 2022 McTeague Damien Bredon Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp A 18

86 Aug 24th; 2022 Haroon Yasmeen Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 17

87 Aug 25th; 2022 Dalal Iqbal Yousuf Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 16

88 Aug 29th; 2022 Katia Salma Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 15

89 Sept 2nd; 2022 Kabir Zidane Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 22

90 Sept 2nd; 2022 Yeasmin Farjana Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 14

91 Sept 2nd; 2022 Begum Runu Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 13

92 Sept 3rd; 2022 Muhammad Vernita Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 12

93 Sept 6th; 2022 Shoreibah Elsayed Gamaleldin Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 11

94 Sept 9th; 2022 Gurtan Sukriye Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 10

95 Sept 12th; 2022 Jolicoeur Dahud Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 9

96 Sept 14th; 2022 Sharif Omar Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp A 8

97 Sept 20th; 2022 Hassan Mazin Mohamed Ibrahim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 7

98 Sept 23rd; 2022 Tuncer Andy Murat Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 6

99 Sept 23rd; 2022 Emamali Arsya Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 5

100 Sept 27th; 2022 Khan Farah Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 4

101 Sept 29th; 2022 Callender Leonard Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 2

102 Sept 30th; 2022 Choueiki Samir Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 3

103 Oct 5th; 2022 Harrison Della Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp A 1

104 Oct 5th; 2022 Mohammad Naqi Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ A 0

105 Oct 6th; 2022 Siddiqi (Khanam) Navida Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 18

106 Oct 7th; 2022 Mohammed Nizam Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 17

107 Oct 7th; 2022 Brooks Ian Elvis Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 16

108 Oct 9th; 2022 Wadi Ramzi Subhi Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 15

109 Oct 11th; 2022 Temir Zenaida Nassiff Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp B 14

110 Oct 25th; 2022 Ali Arman Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 13

111 Oct 25th; 2022 Kone Fatima-Zarah Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 23

112 Oct 25th; 2022 Kone Affouchata Malika Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 23

113 Oct 25th; 2022 Siddiqi Najma Khatoon Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 12

114 Oct 25th; 2022 Oda Salma Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 11

115 Oct 28th; 2022 Shubrati Mohamed Yacoob Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 10

116 Oct 30th; 2022 Bagishan Anisa Said Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 9

117 Nov 2nd; 2022 Weber Tammy Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 8

118 Nov 3rd; 2022 Maruf Shahab Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 7

119 Nov 4th; 2022 Farid Abdul Hadi Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 6

120 Nov 5th; 2022 Mendoza Alexander Dar-Ur-Rayyan — Temp B 5

121 Nov 17th; 2022 Quick George Henry Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 4

122 Nov 19th; 2022 Merchant Jasmine Karim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 3

123 Nov 23rd; 2022 Baqai Qasim Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 2

124 Nov 23rd; 2022 Maqsood Akhtar Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 1

125 Dec 2nd; 2022 Bashadi Fatima Sultana Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ B 0

126 Dec 2nd; 2022 Kadir Atm A. Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 18

127 Dec 5th; 2022 Moubayed Hala Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 17

128 Dec 5th; 2022 Alsadat Ghassan Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 16

129 Dec 7th; 2022 Zahoor Neha Syeda Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 15

130 Dec 8th; 2022 Hossain Baby Boy Al-Firdous — Temp B 24

131 Dec 10th; 2022 Abdool Hamza Zubayr Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 25

132 Dec 11th; 2022 Haq Shah Ziaul Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 14

133 Dec 16th; 2022 Rauf Abdul Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 13

134 Dec 16th; 2022 Kalam Mohammad Abul Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 12

135 Dec 29th; 2022 Rahman Shafiqur Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 11

136 Dec 29th; 2022 Hassan Amer Dar-Ur-Rayyan Yes ✓ C 10

137 Dec 31st; 2022 Hossain Anita Al-Firdous — Temp B 26
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1 Jan 2nd; 2021 Bai Zulekha Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 17

2 Jan 2nd; 2021 Malik Muhammad A. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 16

3 Jan 3rd; 2021 Gelet Mona M. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 15

4 Jan 3rd; 2021 Inshanali Shawzeen Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 14

5 Jan 4th; 2021 Mohammed Shameer Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 13

6 Jan 7th; 2021 Sami Nabil Suleiman Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp P 12

7 Jan 8th; 2021 Najam Balaaj Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 11

8 Jan 8th; 2021 Begum Maqsooda Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 10

9 Jan 9th; 2021 Timmons Isiah Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 9

10 Jan 13th; 2021 Shah Syed Asghar Ali Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 8

11 Jan 15th; 2021 Asberry Bobby Lee Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 7

12 Jan 16th; 2021 Ahmed Monzer Al-Firdous Yes ✓ AA 6

13 Jan 20th; 2021 Bentayeb Khadija Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 6

14 Jan 23rd; 2021 Mohammed Fazia Nisha Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 5

15 Jan 24th; 2021 Salam Elizabeth Trelles Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 3

16 Jan 24th; 2021 Altindag Aysel Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 4

17 Jan 27th; 2021 Kaiser Ezaz Mahmood Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 2

18 Jan 28th; 2021 Haroon Nadeem Sultan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 1

19 Jan 30th; 2021 Lwin Nyunt Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 0

20 Jan 31th; 2021 Jones Kelvin Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 18

21 Feb 2nd; 2021 Siddique Zubaida Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 17

22 Feb 5th; 2021 Alam Saiful Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 16

23 Feb 6th; 2021 Rahaman Aslim Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 15

24 Feb 7th; 2021 Qadri Rashida Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 14

25 Feb 9th; 2021 Abdelmagid Abdelmagid Mohamed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 13

26 Feb 10th; 2021 Subhani Nosheen Rehan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 12

27 Feb 13th; 2021 Saleh Abdulhamit S. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 11

28 Feb 19th; 2021 Khan Salim Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 10

29 Feb 21st; 2021 Hosein Farzie E. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 9

30 Feb 22nd; 2021 Albayrak Fahrettin Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 8

31 Feb 23rd; 2021 Karim Abdul Rasheed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 7

32 Feb 24th; 2021 Karan Guner Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 6

33 Mar 12th; 2021 Rehmat Sheikh Aziz Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 5

34 Mar 14th; 2021 Bryant Jr. Darryl Kenneth Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 4

35 Mar 14th; 2021 Zhar Abdelhakim Bennouna Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 3

36 Mar 14th; 2021 Gonzalez Maria Carolyn Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 3

37 Mar 15th; 2021 Adnan Daneen Al-Firdous — Temp B 4

38 Mar 21st; 2021 Chikhali Hayan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 2

39 Mar 24th; 2021 Haque Fazlul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 1

40 Mar 25th; 2021 Taylor Nazrine Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ Q 0

41 Mar 28th; 2021 Roberts William Ray Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 18

42 Mar 29th; 2021 Seoud Salwa Al-Firdous — Temp B 5

43 Apr 9th; 2021 Ali Syed Imran Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 17

44 Apr 11th; 2021 Aiyub Bebi Zaharazade Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 16

45 Apr 20th; 2021 Mulyukova Farida S. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 15

46 Apr 21st; 2021 Wallace Jeffrey Todd Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 14

47 Apr 23rd; 2021 Hassoun Jamal Mohamad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 13

48 Apr 23rd; 2021 Al-Balushi Abdul Wahab Ghulam Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 12

49 Apr 28th; 2021 Chowdhury Mohammad Iqbal Yousuf Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 11

50 Apr 30th; 2021 Wade Kyle Andre Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 10

51 May 2nd; 2021 Khan Farooq Hasan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 9

52 May 2nd; 2021 Allap SK Md Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 8

53 May 3rd; 2021 Lodhi Ejaz Mustafa Khan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 7

54 May 7th; 2021 Ahmed Nasir Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 6

55 May 12th; 2021 Asgar Mohammad Ali Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 5

56 May 13th; 2021 Saidji Amir Al-Firdous — Temp B 6

57 May 14th; 2021 Khan Aziza Fatima Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 4

58 May 15th; 2021 Abdul-Halim Mohamed Hassan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 3

59 May 16th; 2021 Mohammed Peer Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 2

60 May 16th; 2021 Hosein Adam Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 18

61 May 16th; 2021 Mohammed Mymoon Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ R 1

62 May 19th; 2021 Salau Ahmed Olasunkanmi Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 17

63 May 23rd; 2021 Abu El Assaad Fawzeya Mohamed Aly Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 16

64 May 25th; 2021 Junie George Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp S 15

65 Jun 5th; 2021 Izler Ferhunde Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 14

66 Jun 5th; 2021 Khan Mujib Ullah Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 13

67 Jun 12th; 2021 Chauk Ghaleb Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 12

68 Jun 12th; 2021 Khan Kamrul Hasan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 11

69 Jun 14th; 2021 Khan Bilkis Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 10

70 Jun 15th; 2021 Thompson Jr. Bradley Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 9

71 Jun 20th; 2021 Youssef Adeeb Abed-Jalil Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 8

72 Jun 23rd; 2021 Majid Razia Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 7

73 Jun 24th; 2021 Mustafa Hatem Hussein Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 6

74 Jun 28th; 2021 Hasan Badrul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 5

75 Jun 29th; 2021 Abdelgader Yassir Hussen Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp S 4

76 Jul 1st; 2021 Umrani Rasheedah Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 3

77 Jul 4th; 2021 Ali Azad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 2

78 Jul 12th; 2021 Rigaud Clifford Mohsin Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ S 1

79 Jul 17th; 2021 Douze Marvin Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp S 0

80 Jul 18th; 2021 Masoud Nabil Bahjat Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 18

81 Jul 21st; 2021 Sabir Daaiyah Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 17

82 Jul 23rd; 2021 Abdul Rashid Hanif Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 16

83 Jul 23rd; 2021 Youssif Salah Mohamed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 15

84 Jul 26th; 2021 Sickander Arnold Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp T 14

85 Jul 26th; 2021 Nasif Mohammad Helmi Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 13

86 Jul 29th; 2021 Mukati Abdul Rahman Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 12

87 Jul 31st; 2021 Khatoon Majdah Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 11

88 Aug 3rd; 2021 Tarhan Berrak Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 10

89 Aug 6th; 2021 Raza Sabir Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 9

90 Aug 11th; 2021 Jannah Abu Rahsaan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 8

91 Aug 12th; 2021 Gondal Mohammad Tahir Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 7

92 Aug 19th; 2021 Al Azzeh Layla Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 6

93 Aug 22nd; 2021 Begum Kishwar Zamani Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 5

94 Aug 24th; 2021 Gardashova Olga Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 4

95 Aug 26th; 2021 Barakat Fawkia Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 3

96 Aug 27th; 2021 Nassall Atef Mohamed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 2

97 Aug 27th; 2021 Hussain Munazza Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 1

98 Aug 29th; 2021 Talha Mohammed Victor Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ T 0

99 Aug 29th; 2021 Hossain Farjana Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 18

100 Sept 1st; 2021 Hashmi Azhar Hasan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 17

101 Sept 3rd; 2021 Elguindi Naffoussa Amal Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 16

102 Sept 5th; 2021 Wadi Jawaher Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 15

103 Sept 7th; 2021 Khan Dean Noor Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 7

104 Sept 9th; 2021 Muhtaseb Salem Suleiman Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 14

105 Sept 10th; 2021 Haque Shahala Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 13

106 Sept 12th; 2021 Sohail Asif Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 12

107 Sept 12th; 2022 Umar Mohammed Hanif Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 11

108 Sept 19th; 2021 Ali Imrose Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 10

109 Sept 19th; 2021 Akter Taslima Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 9

110 Sept 20th; 2021 Umar Mubina Hanif Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 8

111 Sept 24th; 2021 Abubaker Mohammed Saleem Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 7

112 Sept 25th; 2021 Eken Ahmet Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 6

113 Oct 1st; 2021 Ahmed Nafees Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 5

114 Oct 5th; 2021 Alam Javed Akhtar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 4

115 Oct 5th; 2021 Ali Fatima Sharmin Al-Firdous — Temp B 8

116 Oct 7th; 2021 Khan Abdool Kassim Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 3

117 Oct 13th; 2021 Mohammed Yasin R. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 2

118 Oct 13th; 2021 Hossain MD Robiul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 1

119 Oct 16th; 2021 Mahmoud Fatma Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ U 0

120 Oct 21st; 2021 Parekh Kassim Noah Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 18

121 Oct 21st; 2021 Abid Aisha Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 17

122 Oct 26th; 2021 Soliyeva Nodirabegim Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 16

123 Oct 28th; 2021 Shatat Murad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 15

124 Oct 29th; 2021 Atta Muhammad Aqil Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 14

125 Nov 3rd; 2021 Hasan Israr Ul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 13

126 Nov 7th; 2021 Khan Aayat M. Al-Firdous — Temp AA 5

127 Nov 8th; 2021 Yunus Mohammed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 12

128 Nov 13th; 2021 Gharbi Mohammed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 11

129 Nov 17th; 2021 Alexander Philippe Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp V 10

130 Nov 19th; 2021 Isguder Gulen Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 9

131 Nov 22nd; 2021 Maryat Nurmala Sari Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 8

132 Nov 22nd; 2021 Panchoo Afrose Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 7

133 Nov 23rd; 2021 Castrataro Christopher Micheal Riddle Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 6

134 Nov 25th; 2021 Khanam Sikandar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 5

135 Dec 2nd; 2021 Ali Rajab Iqbal Siddiq Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 4

136 Dec 6th; 2021 Brady Brent G. Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp V 3

137 Dec 9th; 2021 Ndong Souleymane Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp V 2

138 Dec 12th; 2021 Hussain Jannah Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 9

139 Dec 13th; 2021 Abd Al Maksoud Salahadeen Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp V 1

140 Dec 16th; 2021 Aziz Mehrun Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ V 0

141 Dec 22nd; 2021 Modak Malik Bawa Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 18

142 Dec 23rd; 2021 Uddin Shayan Aaraf Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 10

143 Dec 25th; 2021 Jafar Amal Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 17

144 Dec 26th; 2021 Salim Ajuban Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ W 16



Bism Rabbik Foundation Inc. — Muslim Cemetery of South Florida — Burial Records 2020
Date Name (Last) First Cemetery Section Monument Installed Row Lot

1 Jan 1st; 2020 Ashfaque Aziz Fatima Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 13

2 Jan 7th; 2020 Hussain Akhtar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 12

3 Jan 7th; 2020 Najeeb Shaikh Ehab Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 11

4 Jan 10th; 2019 Khan Mohammad Jamil Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 10

5 Jan 17th; 2020 Suleman Zohra Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 9

6 Jan 19th; 2020 Ali Akhtar Jamal Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 8

7 Jan 22nd; 2020 Abdulaziz Mohammed Javed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 7

8 Jan 25th; 2020 Begg Rosemary Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp J 6

9 Feb 13th; 2020 Ragoobir Iyan Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 43

10 Feb 14th; 2020 Martinez Juan Antonio Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 5

11 Feb 28th; 2020 Placide Asha Khan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 4

12 Feb 28th; 2020 Ahmed Mohammed Saud Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 3

13 Feb 29th; 2020 Mustipher Kory Josef Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 2

14 Mar 6th; 2020 Begum Safia Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 1

15 Mar 11th; 2020 Alam Shamsul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 0

16 Mar 14th; 2020 Wallace Mark Eric Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp K 18

17 Mar 15th; 2020 Ramlakhan Dolly Aziman Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 17

18 Mar 22nd; 2020 Karim Muhammad Fazlul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 16

19 Mar 27th; 2020 Arrabi Mohammed Nur Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp K 15

20 Mar 28th; 2020 Raad Mohamad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 14

21 Mar 29th; 2020 Brown Charlie Ray Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 13

22 Apr 1st; 2020 Dowlen Marielouise Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 12

23 Apr 3rd; 2020 Islam Baby Al-Firdous — Temp A 44

24 Apr 3rd; 2020 Barry Souleymane Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 11

25 Apr 7th; 2020 Bekkal Khadija Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 10

26 Apr 8th; 2020 Aminulhaque Mohammad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 9

27 Apr 8th; 2020 Singh Rayman Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 8

28 Apr 10th; 2020 Mohamed Shrene Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp K 7

29 Apr 16th; 2020 Nisar Fareed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 6

30 Apr 18th; 2020 Pujiyoko Fnu Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 5

31 Apr 18th; 2020 Sims Marvin Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 4

32 Apr 18th; 2020 Anis Shagufta Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 3

33 Apr 19th; 2020 Khan Mohammad Mahfuzur Rahman Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 2

34 Apr 20th; 2020 Agbomeji Abdulmalik Adebajo Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 1

35 Apr 20th; 2020 Tehrani Jalaleddin Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ K 0

36 May 7th; 2020 Chowdhury Kabir Reza Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 18

37 May 15th; 2020 Khan Mohammed Bilal Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 17

38 May 16th; 2020 Ahmad Iftikhar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 16

39 May 17th; 2020 Begum Maksuda Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 15

40 May 19th; 2020 Harris Joseph Kennon Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp L 14

41 May 20th; 2020 Turk Naseem Shaheen Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 13

42 May 29th; 2020 Bakir Magdy Mohamed Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp L 12

43 Jun 3rd; 2020 Kabir Mohammed Alamgir Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 11

44 Jun 5th; 2020 Ahmed Syed Ajaz Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 10

45 Jun 6th; 2020 Syed Nasreen Shafiq Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 9

46 Jun 7th; 2020 Hinnant Roderick Eullys Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 8

47 Jun 20th; 2020 Mohammed Farida Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 7

48 Jun 20th; 2020 Mustafa Zakiyyah Aneesah Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 6

49 Jun 20th; 2020 Al-Ameen Bilal Ahmad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 5

50 Jun 22nd; 2020 Abosnena Mohamed Adam Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp L 3

51 Jun 22nd; 2020 Nazir Mohammad Afzal Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 4

52 Jul 1st; 2020 Zid Bibi Fazeena Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 2

53 Jul 2nd; 2020 Akache Walid Mahmoud Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 1

54 Jul 3rd; 2020 Gad Mahmoud Ali Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ L 0

55 Jul 3rd; 2020 Aziz Leon Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 18

56 Jul 5th; 2020 Imren Metin Turk Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 17

57 Jul 6th; 2020 Syed / Syeda Shezaan Ahmed / Shazmin Ahmed Al-Firdous — Temp A 45

58 Jul 11th; 2020 Nurnabi Akm Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 16

59 Jul 16th; 2020 Begum Fatma Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 15

60 Jul 19th; 2020 Khan Faraaz Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 14

61 Jul 28th; 2020 Ali Rohid Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 13

62 Jul 30th; 2020 Ali Leeakat Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 12

63 Jul 30th; 2020 Malik Maruful Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 11

64 Jul 30th; 2020 Turner Vanessa Celeste Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp M 10

65 Aug 3rd; 2020 Yasin Taufiq Mohamad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 9

66 Aug 3rd; 2020 Zaidi Syed Badrunnissa Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 8

67 Aug 4th; 2020 Khan Shyras Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 7

68 Aug 7th; 2020 Aromashodu Jr. Mickey Babalola Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 6

69 Aug 10th; 2020 Hassan Marvin Aly Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 5

70 Aug 10th; 2020 Alam Noor Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 4

71 Aug 14th; 2020 Alawi Amineh Hasan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 3

72 Aug 15th; 2020 Ali Mohammed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 2

73 Aug 15th; 2020 Karim MD Masud Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 1

74 Aug 20th; 2020 Rahman MD Abdur Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ M 0

75 Aug 31st; 2020 Mian Abdul Mohsin Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 18

76 Aug 31st; 2020 Azam Mohammed Masudul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 17

77 Sept 9th; 2020 Hossain Mohammed M. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 16

78 Sept 10th; 2020 Althani Saud Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 1

79 Sept 15th; 2020 Ziodean Abdul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 15

80 Sept 16th; 2020 Okasha Sayed Kamel Sayed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 14

81 Sept 19th; 2020 Khan Mudassir Ali Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 13

82 Sept 23rd; 2020 Hossain Jainul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 12

83 Sept 23rd; 2020 Shaikh Shakeel Ahmed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 11

84 Sept 23rd; 2020 Quran Walid Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp N 10

85 Sept 29th; 2020 Choudhury Khujesta Akhtar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 9

86 Oct 3rd; 2020 De La Cruz Lolita Repedro Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 7

87 Oct 3rd; 2020 Harrigan Ray Anthony Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 8

88 Oct 16th; 2020 Malik Rukhsana Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 6

89 Oct 19th; 2020 Husain Ahm Khalid Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 5

90 Oct 23rd; 2020 Muslen Yaseen Feras Al-Firdous Yes ✓ B 2

91 Oct 24th; 2020 Abusaif Walid Najeeb Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 4

92 Oct 28th; 2020 Ahmed Shaikh Noor Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp N 3

93 Oct 30th; 2020 Alishah Amron Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 2

94 Oct 30th; 2020 Kamal Syed Mostafa Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 1

95 Nov 2nd; 2020 Mashhood Aisha Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ N 0

96 Nov 6th; 2020 Hosein Azard Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 18

97 Nov 10th; 2020 Khan Jawaid Raza Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 17

98 Nov 10th; 2020 Hussein Osman Yahia Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 16

99 Nov 14th; 2020 Foad Rahila A. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 15

100 Nov 15th; 2020 Mohammed Boyie Nazeer Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp O 14

101 Nov 24th; 2020 Mahmood Khalid Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 13

102 Nov 25th; 2020 Suleiman Kholoud Arif Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 12

103 Nov 27th; 2020 Mohammad Siddique Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 11

104 Dec 9th; 2020 Khan Munir Ahmed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 10

105 Dec 11th; 2020 Bozkurt Levent Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 9

106 Dec 12th; 2020 Begum Shanara Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 8

107 Dec 12th; 2020 Abbasi Shafia Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 7

108 Dec 16th; 2020 Hossain Mohammed Rahib Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 6

109 Dec 18th; 2020 Khan Amir Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 5

110 Dec 21st; 2020 Masoud Mohammad Mahmoud Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 4

111 Dec 23rd; 2020 Drammeh Fatou Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 3

112 Dec 29th; 2020 Hosein Khaitool Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 2

113 Dec 29th; 2020 Begum Bilquees Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ O 1

114 Dec 30th; 2020 Rehmatwala Hanif Mohammed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ P 18



Bism Rabbik Foundation Inc. — Muslim Cemetery of South Florida — Burial Records 2019
Date Name (Last) First Cemetery Section Monument Installed Row Lot

1 Jan 2nd; 2019 Paris-Hasan Ayman Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 12

2 Jan 2nd; 2019 Spurlock Jamal Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp E 11

3 Jan 2nd; 2019 Ahmad Mohammad Abdelatif Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 10

4 Jan 4th; 2019 Abdulkareem Muhammad Rilwan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 9

5 Jan 11th; 2019 Bhaiji Farzan Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 26

6 Jan 12th; 2019 Ahmad Ismaeel Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 27

7 Jan 14th; 2019 Halim Mohammed Abdul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 8

8 Jan 15th; 2019 Bayazid Rajaa Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 7

9 Jan 16th; 2019 Benjelloun Jebran Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 6

10 Jan 16th; 2019 Ajmal Mahammad Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp E 5

11 Jan 17th; 2019 Cheema Mahmood Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 4

12 Jan 17th; 2019 Asghar Saida Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 3

13 Jan 21st; 2019 Tahir Bushra Bibi Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 2

14 Jan 22nd; 2019 Melendez Ameerah Bint John Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 28

15 Jan 23rd; 2019 Alloush Samir Madat Mohammad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 1

16 Feb 1st; 2019 Mammadova Rahila Ibrahim Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 0

17 Feb 3rd; 2019 Ali Michael Shaffiekul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 18

18 Feb 3rd; 2019 Abu Dahab Mahmoud Ismail Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 17

19 Feb 8th; 2019 Islam Mainul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 16

20 Feb 10th; 2019 Sheikh Shehla Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 15

21 Feb 25th; 2019 Ismail Rayyan Farhan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 14

22 Mar 5th; 2019 Mutallimov Farid Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 13

23 Mar 8th; 2019 Hussain Noor Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 12

24 Mar 11th; 2019 Samarah Mohyieddin Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 11

25 Mar 14th; 2019 Hafidh Mohamed Ahmed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 10

26 Mar 20th; 2019 Hamid Yunes Yusuf Abdel Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 9

27 Mar 20th; 2019 Sulaiman Raghda Ragheb Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 29

28 Mar 20th; 2019 Khachaneh Hasan Al-Firdous — Temp A 30

29 Mar 21st; 2019 Awan Mohammad Anwar Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp F 8

30 Apr 7th; 2019 Khan Maryam Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 31

31 Apr 11th; 2019 Aouna Rania Al-Firdous Yes ✓ AA 9

32 Apr 15th; 2019 Usman Mohammad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 7

33 Apr 18th; 2019 Syed Farida Arif Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 6

34 Apr 18th; 2019 Shawwa Wail F. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 5

35 Apr 20th; 2019 Uddin MD Jalal Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 4

36 Apr 21st; 2019 Ismail Mohammed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 3

37 Apr 23rd; 2019 Abdelmahdi Zina Al-Firdous — Temp A 32

38 Apr 24th; 2019 Myatiyeva Jemal Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 2

39 Apr 27th; 2019 Lakhani Rukhsana Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 1

40 May 13th; 2019 Anwar Muhammad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ F 0

41 May 21st; 2019 Hassan Fawzia A. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 18

42 May 23rd; 2019 Mourad Bahaa D. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 17

43 May 23rd; 2019 Mohammed Habib Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 16

44 May 28th; 2019 Maingot Maud Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 15

45 Jun 2nd; 2019 Nasher Abu Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 14

46 Jun 2nd; 2019 Plastikwala Abdul Rasid Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp G 13

47 Jun 7nd; 2019 Ould-Rouis Hamid Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp G 11

48 Jun 10th; 2019 Hussain Ishmal Asif Al-Firdous — Temp A 33

49 Jun 13th; 2019 Syed Yahya Al-Firdous — Temp A 34

50 Jun 18th; 2019 Karim Wasimul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 12

51 Jun 24th; 2019 Anjum Shahana Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 10

52 Jun 24th; 2019 Shageer Farhad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 9

53 Jun 25th; 2019 Alramdan Khaerea Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp G 8

54 Jun 30th; 2019 Latif Abdul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 7

55 Jun 30th; 2019 Faizan Abdul Hadi Al-Firdous Yes ✓ AA 8

56 Jul 5th; 2019 Karaki Maher Ibrahim Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 6

57 Jul 8th; 2019 Sannoune Mohammed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 5

58 Jul 12th; 2019 Abu Hamdeh Mahmoud Musa Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 4

59 Jul 14th; 2019 Hardy John Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp G 3

60 Jul 14th; 2019 Ali Khaled Ahmed Hassan Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp G 2

61 Jul 16th; 2019 Cave Charles Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 1

62 Jul 17th; 2019 Siddiqui Laiqa Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ G 0

63 Jul 21st; 2019 Payami Shoab Alam Saghir Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 18

64 Jul 25th; 2019 Ahmad Badia Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 17

65 Jul 25th; 2019 Rahman Khadija Al-Firdous — Temp A 35

66 Aug 1st; 2019 Zafar Ferrukh Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 16

67 Aug 4th; 2019 Mandavia Muhammad Idrees Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp H 15

68 Aug 4th; 2019 Uddin Wahaj Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 36

69 Aug 14th; 2019 Khan Anaya Yara Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 37

70 Aug 15th; 2019 Zarif Salim D. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 14

71 Aug 20th; 2019 Ismail Hassan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 13

72 Aug 21st; 2019 Choudhury Mustafa Ahmed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 12

73 Aug 24th; 2019 Ayub Mikael Adam Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 10

74 Aug 23rd; 2019 Katia Abdul Razzak Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 11

75 Aug 25th; 2019 Begum Mossammat K. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 9

76 Aug 27th; 2019 Boukourizia Abdelaziz Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 8

77 Aug 27th; 2019 Salamah Fareed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 7

78 Sept 4th; 2019 Qureshi Rubina Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 6

79 Sept 7th; 2019 Siddiq Arif Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 5

80 Sept 9th; 2019 Sultan Amir Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp H 4

81 Sept 9th; 2019 Mehmood Noor Jehan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 3

82 Sept 18th; 2019 Sundal Fatima Begum Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 2

83 Sept 21st; 2019 Jadoon Sulaiman Khan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ AA 7

84 Sept 23rd; 2019 Ali Syed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 1

85 Sept 28th; 2019 Belmestour Omar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ H 0

86 Oct 8th; 2019 Begum Zubaida Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp I 18

87 Oct 14th; 2019 Khan Aftab Ahmed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 17

88 Oct 15th; 2019 Khan Hafiz Muhammad Sher Ali Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 16

89 Oct 17th; 2019 Malik Omaima Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 15

90 Oct 24th; 2019 Magnan Carl Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 14

91 Oct 27th; 2019 Kanar Demir Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 38

92 Oct 28th; 2019 Rivera Edwin Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 13

93 Nov 10th; 2019 Abdi Shamis Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 12

94 Nov 16th; 2019 Asfour Shihab Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 11

95 Nov 17th; 2019 Hussain Abdullah Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 10

96 Nov 19th; 2019 Atway Fathi Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 9

97 Nov 20th; 2019 Betche Boakao Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 8

98 Nov 27th; 2019 Hossain Farida Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 7

99 Nov 29th; 2019 Golam Kibria Quraishi Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp I 6

100 Nov 30th; 2019 Cordier Michael Alexander Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 4

101 Nov 30th; 2019 Melendez Nurah Bint Yahya Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 39

102 Nov 30th; 2019 Mohammed Saif Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 40

103 Nov 30th; 2019 Premani Ramjanali Jiva Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 5

104 Dec 2nd; 2019 Haleemuddeen Ray Alim Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 3

105 Dec 3rd; 2019 Shahjahan Mirza MD Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 2

106 Dec 7th; 2019 Collier Edward Glenn Holmes Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 1

107 Dec 7th; 2019 Mohammed Saleem Shaheed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ I 0

108 Dec 9th; 2019 Razack Jamal Imran Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 18

109 Dec 9th; 2019 Gheewala Saleem Mohammed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 17

110 Dec 11th; 2019 Mustafa Reshma Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 16

111 Dec 13th; 2019 Akar Tumen Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 8

112 Dec 13th; 2019 Mohammad Abdul Qadir Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 41

113 Dec 15th; 2019 Khan Abdus S. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ J 15

114 Dec 22nd; 2019 Hussain Mohammed Mustafa Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 42

115 Dec 23rd; 2019 Dawodu Kehinde Saidi Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp J 14



Bism Rabbik Foundation Inc. — Muslim Cemetery of South Florida — Burial Records 2018
Date Name (Last) First Cemetery Section Monument Installed Row Lot

1 Jan 1st; 2018 Bano Shaukat Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 10

2 Jan 7th; 2018 Bahman Wakeela Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 9

3 Jan 8th; 2018 Ali Safiyyah D. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 7

4 Jan 9th; 2018 Sarker Rufina Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 6

5 Jan 9th; 2018 Fye Fatoumata Zahra Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 5

6 Jan 9th; 2018 Nait Ali Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 4

7 Jan 10th; 2018 Ali Yousuf Khan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 3

8 Jan 13th; 2018 Ahmed Eltouma Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 2

9 Jan 14th; 2018 Hamed Aundrella L. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 1

10 Jan 15th; 2018 Khan Kaniz Fatima Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 0

11 Jan 16th; 2018 Dadasheva Rahila Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 18

12 Jan 21st; 2018 Halim Zakiyyah Amiral Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 17

13 Jan 21st; 2018 Dean Latoya Patrice Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 16

14 Jan 21st; 2018 Darwish-Perez Omar Tammer Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 15

15 Jan 28th; 2018 Dib Farouk M. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 14

16 Jan 29th; 2018 Alketbi Rashed Al-Firdous — Temp A 12

17 Feb 1st; 2018 Qadri Hamza Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 13

18 Feb 2nd; 2018 Ali Shameer Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 12

19 Feb 4th; 2018 Gamble Lacarvia Darnell Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp A 11

20 Feb 5th; 2018 Morad Hussein Ahmad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 10

21 Feb 6th; 2018 Brhan Nebille Ahmed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 9

22 Feb 7th; 2018 Naim Irshad Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 8

23 Feb 9th; 2018 Riguad Cecilla Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 7

24 Feb 25th; 2018 Rashid Zubedha Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 6

25 Mar 5th; 2018 Diab Samia Salih Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 5

26 Mar 6th; 2018 Amayri Hassan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 4

27 Mar 11th; 2018 Khan Rahim Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 3

28 Mar 12th; 2018 Ahmad Ahmad Ibrahim Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 2

29 Mar 14th; 2018 Abbadi Waseem Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 13

30 Mar 25th; 2018 Morad Abdellah L. Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp A 1

31 Mar 25th; 2018 Mobin Zainab Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 14

32 Apr 1st; 2018 Hafeez Faisal Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ A 0

33 Apr 6th; 2018 Gaddoira Tagelsir Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 18

34 Apr 9th; 2018 Bakir Anan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 17

35 Apr 13th; 2018 Gani James M Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 16

36 Apr 13th; 2018 Hack Nawaaz Ud-Deen Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 15

37 Apr 22nd; 2018 Rehman Abdul Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 14

38 May 1st; 2018 Al Kabra Fatima Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 13

39 May 3rd; 2018 Gasha Khaled Abdallah Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 12

40 May 4th; 2018 Olanrewaju Sikiru Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 11

41 May 7th; 2018 Izlet Behcet Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 10

42 May 12th; 2018 Nooruddin Ashraf Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 9

43 May 13th; 2018 Ali Sudan Saleem Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 8

44 May 13th; 2018 Akhtar Naheed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 7

45 May 14th; 2018 Alam MD Rafial Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 6

46 May 27th; 2018 Akhtar Shamim Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 5

47 Jun 6th; 2018 Cedant Ali Muhammad Al-Firdous — Temp A 16

48 Jun 12th; 2018 DeRosa Barka Goumma Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 4

49 Jun 12th; 2018 Khatun Mosammat Rezia Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 3

50 Jun 16th; 2018 Emamali Farouk Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 2

51 Jun 18th; 2018 Aldosari Abdulrahman & Abdullah Al-Firdous — Temp A 17

52 Jun 21st; 2018 Naqvi Syed Hassan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 1

53 Jun 21st; 2018 Goumma Labib Aly ElSayed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ B 0

54 Jun 28th; 2017 Chami Mounir Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 18

55 Jun 29th; 2018 Ali Majidan Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 17

56 Jul 14th; 2018 Nabab Sheikh Afan Ali Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 18

57 Jul 20th; 2018 Ali Ayub Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 16

58 Jul 20th; 2018 Francillon Mitchelle Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 15

59 Jul 22nd; 2018 Abdelwahed Baby A,B,C Al-Firdous — Temp A 19

60 Jul 24th; 2018 Khan Ahammad Ali Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp C 14

61 Jul 26th; 2018 Khan Mohammed M. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 13

62 Aug 5th; 2018 Siddiqui Mohammad Arif Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 12

63 Aug 8th; 2018 Syed Ali Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 11

64 Aug 10th; 2018 Siddiqui Anis A. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 10

65 Aug 15th; 2018 Darwish Abraham M. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 9

66 Aug 16th; 2018 Ansari Khurshid Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 8

67 Aug 21st; 2018 Abdelmonem Hatem Ayoub Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 7

68 Aug 22nd; 2018 Hosein Afzal Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 6

69 Aug 27th; 2018 Rehman Mohammed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 5

70 Sept 3rd; 2018 Ghani Alina Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 4

71 Sept 4th; 2018 Asad Musa Abdullah Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 20

72 Sept 14th; 2018 Khan Sahar Sohail Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 3

73 Sept 22nd; 2018 Ismail Haroon Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 2

74 Sept 24th; 2018 Chaudhry Farzana Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 1

75 Sept 26th; 2018 Nessa Azizun Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ C 0

76 Sept 30th; 2018 Miah Mohdhafizur Rahman Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 18

77 Oct 13th; 2018 Lee Gerald Jay Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp D 17

78 Oct 26th; 2018 Farraj Nahel Majed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 16

79 Oct 26th; 2018 Khan Tahir H. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 15

80 Oct 29th; 2018 Hill Jeffrey Moses Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 14

81 Oct 31st; 2018 Qazi Nasir Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp D 13

82 Nov 2nd; 2018 Abueshtaye Yaser Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 12

83 Nov 4th; 2018 Haq Jamila Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 11

84 Nov 9th; 2018 Stubb Abdulrahman Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 21

85 Nov 10th; 2018 Ghanayem Jamileh Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 10

86 Nov 13th; 2018 Ahmed Abdel-Salam Mohammed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 9

87 Nov 13th; 2018 Khan Muhammad Rayaah Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 22

88 Nov 18th; 2018 Sanu Gaira Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 8

89 Nov 20th; 2018 Khanani Shama K. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 7

90 Nov 23rd; 2018 Springer Willie Ira Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp D 6

91 Nov 25th; 2018 Aziz Mohammed Farooque Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 5

92 Dec 6th; 2018 Kadirova Shendoan Mehmedova Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 4

93 Dec 7th; 2018 Kamal Abd El Ghafour Al-Firdous — Temp A 23

94 Dec 9th; 2018 AbdulSalam Ali Abdul Salam Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 3

95 Dec 13th; 2018 Mejdoub Yassine Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 24

96 Dec 14th; 2018 Abdulfattah Ahmed Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 2

97 Dec 15th; 2018 Khan Jeffrey Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp D 1

98 Dec 18th; 2018 Mazumder Abdul Halim Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ D 0

99 Dec 21st; 2018 Duz Bora Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 18

100 Dec 22nd; 2018 Alatal Waleed Al-Firdous — Temp A 25

101 Dec 24th; 2018 Siddiqui Mohammad Akhtar Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 17

102 Dec 25th; 2018 Rahman Rehana A. Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 16

103 Dec 27th; 2018 Mohamed Aiman Dar-Ul-Iman — Temp E 15

104 Dec 29th; 2018 Farooq Tassadaq Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 14

105 Dec 31st; 2018 Joannou Alexander Dar-Ul-Iman Yes ✓ E 13



Bism Rabbik Foundation Inc. — Muslim Cemetery of South Florida — Burial Records 2017
Date Name (Last) First Cemetery Section Monument Installed Row Lot

1 Jan 3rd; 2017 Abushaar Emadidden I. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 14

2 Jan 6th; 2017 Homsi MHD Maher Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 13

3 Jan 14th; 2017 Sakrani Saeed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 12

4 Jan 14th; 2017 Ali Saeed Younus Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 11

5 Jan 16th; 2017 Elmattary Amr Dar-Us-Salam — Temp X 10

6 Jan 18th; 2017 Tariq Mohammad Arshad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 9

7 Jan 21st; 2017 Branch Rodney Errol Dar-Us-Salam — Temp X 8

8 Jan 22nd; 2017 Mohammed Mehdi Ali Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 7

9 Jan 28th; 2017 Hussain Hooria Dar-Us-Salam — Temp W S

10 Feb 3rd; 2017 Nawazkhan Muhammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 6

11 Feb 7th; 2017 Rizwan Yahya Ahmed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 5

12 Feb 8th; 2017 Bengali Naseem Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 4

13 Feb 13th; 2017 Edge Anthony Hassan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 3

14 Feb 16th; 2017 Kashem Mohammed Abul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 2

15 Feb 16th; 2017 Zahed Mohammed Asif Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 1

16 Feb 19th; 2017 Kotwal Fatima Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 18

17 Feb 22nd; 2017 Azad Abul Kalam Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 17

18 Feb 23rd; 2017 Assal Sara Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 1

19 Mar 05th; 2017 Bouchaib Alani Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 16

20 Mar 07th; 2017 Ali Zabida K Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 15

21 Mar 10th; 2017 Henley Samuel Frank Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 14

22 Mar 10th; 2017 Shahin Mohammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 13

23 Mar 11th; 2017 Mohammed Meharoon Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 12

24 Mar 12th; 2017 Ouakka Nabila Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 11

25 Mar 13th; 2017 Jammal Maher Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 10

26 Mar 16th; 2017 Hermadi Deni Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 9

27 Mar 19th; 2017 Lawitschka Reiner Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 8

28 Mar 22nd; 2017 Begum Baby Dar-Us-Salam — Temp Y 7

29 Mar 27th; 2017 Ali Shiroon Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 6

30 Mar 29th; 2017 Alshali Karma Raed Al-Firdous — Temp A 2

31 Mar 31st; 2017 Khanzada Fazal Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 5

32 Apr 2nd; 2017 Rahim Reza Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 4

33 Apr 2nd; 2017 Yucekul Mehmet Sarper Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 3

34 Apr 7th; 2017 Mohiuddin Manaal Al-Firdous Yes ✓ AA 10

35 Apr 15th; 2017 Tanveer Tayyaba Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 2

36 Apr 22nd; 2017 Siddiqui Nikhat Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 1

37 Apr 22nd; 2017 Begum Nazir Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Y 0

38 Apr 28th; 2017 Salam Abeer Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 3

39 Apr 30th; 2017 Awan Ibad Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 4

40 May 1st; 2017 Manasra Martinez Issa Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 18

41 May 5th; 2017 Shafi Mohammad Afzal Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 17

42 May 8th; 2017 Alam Nasir M. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 16

43 May 12th; 2017 Aljazzar Wajeh Dar-Us-Salam — Temp Z 15

44 May 15th; 2017 Cummings Mohamed Francis P. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 14

45 May 21st; 2017 Bayri Mehmet Fuat Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 13

46 May 26th; 2017 Parekh Racine Dar-Us-Salam — Temp Z 12

47 May 29th; 2017 Abdul-Kareem Khaleelah Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 11

48 May 31st; 2017 Wenzel (Džanić) Fatima Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 10

49 May 31st; 2017 Shakir Mohammed Zafarullah Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 9

50 Jun 4th; 2017 Salahuddin Khalid Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 8

51 Jun 7th; 2017 Mir Rashid M. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 7

52 Jun 11th; 2017 Khan Nasrin K. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 6

53 Jun 26th; 2017 Hotamis Mesut Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 5

54 Jul 1st; 2017 Stephens Paul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 4

55 Jul 8th; 2017 Hamid Hanifan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 3

56 Jul 11th; 2017 Samara Zenab T. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 2

57 Jul 14th; 2017 Begum Iqbal Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 18

58 Jul 14th; 2017 Djebarat Redouane Al-Firdous — Temp A 5

59 Jul 18th; 2017 Shahin Akram Yousef Dar-Us-Salam — Temp AA 17

60 Aug 1st; 2017 Muhammad Sharifah Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 1

61 Aug 1st; 2017 Imam Mohammad Hasan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 16

62 Aug 4th; 2017 Mir Yaminah Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 6

63 Aug 12th; 2017 Khan Mohamed Mohildeen Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Z 0

64 Aug 13th; 2017 Taj Ahsan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 15

65 Aug 24th; 2017 Zahin Sumaiya Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 14

66 Aug 24th; 2017 Mizdid Mohammed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 13

67 Aug 31st; 2017 Junaid Malik Muhammad Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 7

68 Sept 3rd; 2017 Baqi Sabir Abdul Dar-Us-Salam — Temp AA 12

69 Sept 3rd; 2017 Shah Arifa Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 11

70 Sept 4th; 2017 Mir Nadia Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 10

71 Sept 13th; 2017 Rashdi Munira Shah Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 9

72 Sept 14th; 2017 Khan Mooneer Ahmad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 8

73 Sept 16th; 2017 Muzumder MD Shafiqur Rahman Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 7

74 Sept 21st; 2017 Khan Mohammed Asif Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 6

75 Sept 24th; 2017 Samman Samir Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 5

76 Sept 25th; 2017 Ahmed Mubarik Choudhry Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 4

77 Sept 26th; 2017 Hadi Juri Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 8

78 Sept 30th; 2017 Kelly James Tyrone Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 3

79 Oct 2nd; 2017 Elsheha Essam Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 1

80 Oct 7th; 2017 Parekh Kameron Jacob Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 2

81 Oct 9th; 2017 Patel Huri Ibrahim Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ AA 0

82 Oct 10th; 2017 Nisa Zeb Un Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 18

83 Oct 11th; 2017 Khan Mohammed Vicaruddin Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 17

84 Oct 14th; 2017 Tahir Alexander Roda Ahmed Dar-Us-Salam — Temp BB 16

85 Oct 19th; 2017 Amjad Arshad Hosain Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 15

86 Oct 23rd; 2017 Akrawy Shakeeb Said Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 14

87 Oct 24th; 2017 Hamraoui Youssef Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 13

88 Oct 27th; 2017 Yaklur Osman Saheb Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 12

89 Oct 27th; 2017 Qureshi Abdul Aziz Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 11

90 Nov 4th; 2017 Haque Zahera Saquib Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 10

91 Nov 5th; 2017 Shaikh Mohammed Iqbal Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 9

92 Nov 10th; 2017 Akar Saglam Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 8

93 Nov 13th; 2017 Hamilton Laverne Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 7

94 Nov 13th; 2017 Denson Jerry Mack Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 6

95 Nov 13th; 2017 Ali Irshad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 5

96 Nov 14th; 2017 Khan Meher Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 4

97 Nov 15th; 2017 Bennis Btissam Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 3

98 Nov 16th; 2017 Khan Sugra S. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 2

99 Nov 17th; 2017 Syed Badar Rehmani Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 1

100 Nov 24th; 2017 Sarah Aalia Ahmed Al-Firdous — Temp A 9

101 Nov 24th; 2017 Ozkoyunoglu Akile Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ BB 0

102 Nov 25th; 2017 Gadhoum Claudia Dar-Us-Salam — Temp CC 18

103 Dec 1st; 2017 Bibi Nawab Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 17

104 Dec 3rd; 2017 Zeb Saeeda Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 16

105 Dec 8th; 2017 Page Larry James Dar-Us-Salam — Temp CC 15

106 Dec 15th; 2017 Mashhood Bilquees Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 14

107 Dec 17th; 2017 AlJariri Mustafa Hamid Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 13

108 Dec 27th; 2017 Kemp Reola Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 12

109 Dec 30th; 2017 Mustafa Melton Shakir Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ CC 11

110 Dec 30th; 2017 Gonzalez Yandy Khadija Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 10

111 Dec 30th; 2017 Gonzalez Yancy Ismael Al-Firdous Yes ✓ A 10
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1 Jan 2nd; 2016 Davis Jr. Howard (Ibraahim) Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 9

2 Jan 13th; 2016 Siddiiqui Abdul Muid Dar-Us-Salam — Temp S 8

3 Jan 16th; 2016 Mamji Kulsoom Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 7

4 Jan 22nd; 2016 Mohammed Azina Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 6

5 Feb 13th; 2016 Lachgar Hassan Nait Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 5

6 Feb 15th; 2016 Alli Shahabudin Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 4

7 Feb 24th; 2016 Dode Abdul Majid Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 3

8 Feb 25th; 2016 Abdulah Shakur Zaid Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 2

9 Mar 3rd; 2016 Saigal Haphiza Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 1

10 Mar 9th; 2016 Khan Abraham Joseph Abdul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 0

11 Mar 9th; 2016 Minyazov Rasim Dar-Us-Salam — Temp T 17

12 Mar 11th; 2016 Sheikh Mohammad N. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 16

13 Mar 12th; 2016 Adnan Khushboo Dar-Us-Salam Y Z

14 Mar 20th; 2016 Mohamed Bibi Shafara Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 15

15 Mar 25th; 2016 Sikder Aaisha Dar-Us-Salam Z X

16 Apr 4th; 2016 Mohammad Farooq Q. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 14

17 Apr 5th; 2016 Diljohn Solomon Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 13

18 Apr 7th; 2016 Hossain Mirza Mosharof Dar-Us-Salam — Brick T 12

19 Apr 9th; 2016 Hussain Syed M Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 11

20 Apr 10th; 2016 Taoussi Mohammed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 10

21 Apr 30th; 2016 Salhami Adam Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 9

22 May 3rd; 2016 Padin Daniel Abdullah Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 8

23 May 6th; 2016 Mahboob Sultan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 7

24 May 10th; 2016 Ismail Mohammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 6

25 May 13th; 2016 Karan Atila Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 5

26 May 20th; 2016 Elsagga Aicha I Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 4

27 May 20th; 2016 Chowdhury Fakhrul I Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 3

28 May 27th; 2016 Mohammed Rasheeda Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 2

29 May 31st; 2016 Ali Syed M Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 1

30 Jun 1st; 2016 Ali Shafqat Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T 0

31 Jun 6th; 2016 Abu-Gazaleh Fahmi Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 18

32 Jun 11th; 2016 Imad Muhammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T Y

33 Jun 11th; 2016 Surti Aisha Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 17

34 Jun 16th; 2016 Waheed Abdul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 16

35 Jun 19th; 2016 Mohammad Mir Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 15

36 Jun 24th; 2016 Azimul Haque Syed Saquib Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 14

37 Jun 27th; 2016 Oyerinde Nylah Dar-Us-Salam T Z

38 Jun 28th; 2016 Khatoon Shaheena Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 13

39 Jul 4th; 2016 Majeed Ayube Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 12

40 Jul 13th; 2016 Johnston Ezekiel Emmanuel Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 11

41 Jul 17th; 2016 Chacon (Chaal) Sari Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T X

42 Jul 20th; 2016 Ali Lora Ashley Shaneeza Dar-Us-Salam — Temp U 10

43 Jul 20th; 2016 Begum Fatema Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 9

44 Jul 25th; 2016 Ahmed Manzoor Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 8

45 Jul 25th; 2016 AlHidmi Izzeddin Ziad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 7

46 Jul 28th; 2016 Benabdallah Mohammed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 6

47 Jul 30th; 2016 Shaffi Nadeem Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 5

48 Jul 30th; 2016 Jokhan Rashedan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 4

49 Aug 5th; 2016 Ali Eman Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 3

50 Aug 6th; 2016 Kamdar Muhammad Hussain Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 2

51 Aug 9th; 2016 Memon Sofia Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T S

52 Aug 13th; 2016 Ahmed Mohamed G Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U 1

53 Aug 14th; 2016 Ali Mehboob Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 18

54 Aug 17th; 2016 Latif Abdul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 17

55 Aug 19th; 2016 Akhtar Roufia Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 16

56 Aug 26th; 2016 Shihada Hasan Muhammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 15

57 Aug 27th; 2016 Yousaf Muhammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 14

58 Aug 29th; 2016 Musallam Abdel Menem H. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 13

59 Sept 1st; 2016 Nagil Nazib Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 12

60 Sept 8th; 2016 Alli Bibi R Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 11

61 Sept 11th; 2016 Sayih James Mohammad Dar-Us-Salam — Temp V 10

62 Sept 13th; 2016 Siddiqui Muhammad Saeed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 9

63 Sept 15th; 2016 Mohammed Kenny Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 8

64 Sept 16th; 2016 San Pedro (Febles) Neida Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 7

65 Sept 17th; 2016 Khan Sami Ullah Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 6

66 Sept 17th; 2016 Ogidan Kehinde O. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 5

67 Sept 27th; 2016 Mootoo Joseph Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 4

68 Sept 30th; 2016 Khan Mumtaz Jamil Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 3

69 Oct 2nd; 2016 Begum Parul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 2

70 Oct 4th; 2016 Ali Desiree Castilho Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V 1

71 Oct 5th; 2016 Alli Carlton Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 18

72 Oct 7th; 2016 Mohammed Shah Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 17

73 Oct 8th; 2016 El Bakkal El Arbi Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 16

74 Oct 10th; 2016 Rahim Abdullah Rahman Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 15

75 Oct 12th; 2016 Masri Bachar Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 14

76 Oct 13th; 2016 Hasan Shamim Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 13

77 Nov 1st; 2016 Clemence Sherley (Khadija) Dar-Us-Salam — Temp W 12

78 Nov 3rd; 2015 El Fetaoui Abdellah Dar-Us-Salam — Temp W 11

79 Nov 4th; 2016 Jabado Bassima Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 10

80 Nov 4th; 2016 Jabado Ahmad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 9

81 Nov 5th; 2016 Khalil Rashid Awad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 8

82 Nov 10th; 2016 Jama Abshiro Said Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 7

83 Nov 11th; 2016 Yaseen Baby Boy Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ T R

84 Nov 12th; 2016 Ramdjan Mohamed Faroek Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 5

85 Nov 23rd; 2016 Ekwensi Alexander C Dar-Us-Salam — Temp W 4

86 Nov 25th; 2016 Broom Liyana Dar-Us-Salam V Z

87 Nov 28th; 2016 Aftab Roa Salman Dar-Us-Salam — Temp W 3

88 Nov 30th; 2016 Siddiq Mohammed Dar-Us-Salam — Brick W 2

89 Dec 2nd; 2016 Mediouni Adam Bouch Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 1

90 Dec 2nd; 2016 Garayev Islam Dar-Us-Salam W Z

91 Dec 12th; 2016 Awujoola Alhaja Mulikat Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W 0

92 Dec 15th; 2016 Mohammed Zorina Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 18

93 Dec 28th; 2015 Hagnour Mutisim Y. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 17

94 Dec 30th; 2016 Ahmad Farah-Deeba Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 16

95 Dec 30th; 2016 Ahmed Nasir Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ X 15
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1 Jan 3rd; 2015 Atwell Lee James Dar-Us-Salam — Brick P 16

2 Jan 8th; 2015 Sibai Badrieh Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 15

3 Jan 9th; 2015 Imran Burhan S. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 14

4 Jan 12th; 2015 Ali Zyra Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 13

5 Jan 14th; 2015 Andha Mohammed Amin Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 12

6 Jan 22nd; 2015 Jamhoor Azizeh Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 11

7 Jan 27th; 2015 Abbasi Salahuddin Mahmood Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 10

8 Feb 3rd; 2015 Kabar Ziad Mohammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 9

9 Feb 4th; 2015 Bacchus Sharab Michael Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 8

10 Feb 8th; 2015 Urrashid Hamida Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 7

11 Feb 14th; 2015 Salhout Taha H Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 6

12 Feb 19th; 2015 Kurgun Zlata Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 5

13 Feb 20th; 2015 Rafique Dolly Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 4

14 Feb 22nd; 2015 Chowdhury Maniruzzaman Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 3

15 Feb 24th; 2015 Baig Nizakat Ali Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 2

16 Mar 3rd; 2015 Begum Anwara Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P 1

17 Mar 5th; 2015 Suleiman Muhammad Raed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R X

18 Mar 5th; 2015 Suleiman Zachariah Raed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R X

19 Mar 6th; 2015 Abedin Mohammad J. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 17

20 Mar 13th; 2015 Tomlin David Earl Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 16

21 Mar 26th; 2015 Demirci Metin Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 15

22 Mar 31st; 2015 Shah Shahida P Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 14

23 Apr 7th; 2015 Bacchus Headiath Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 13

24 Apr 13th; 2015 Khan Karamat Ullah Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 12

25 Apr 14th; 2015 Khan Jameel Dar-Us-Salam — Brick Q 11

26 Apr 16th; 2015 Munshi Mohammad Wadud Dar-Us-Salam R W

27 Apr 21st; 2015 Barber Jr. Arthur Dar-Us-Salam — Brick Q 10

28 Apr 22nd; 2015 Syed Rohaan (Baby) Dar-Us-Salam T X

29 Apr 27th; 2015 Oubrar Rachid Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 9

30 Apr 28th; 2015 Khan Hina Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 8

31 May 18th; 2015 Diarra Moustapha Ismael Dar-Us-Salam S W

32 May 23rd; 2015 Aygunov Batyr Zaurovitch Dar-Us-Salam T W

33 May 24th; 2015 Shabazz Baby Girl Dar-Us-Salam U W

34 Jun 9th; 2015 Ramatally Hamid Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 7

35 Jun 19th; 2015 Siddiqui Meena Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 6

36 July 4th; 2015 Wane Muhammad (Baby) Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ V W

37 July 12th; 2015 Omerhodzic Biserka Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 5

38 July 12th; 2015 Khatib Hoosen Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 4

39 July 18th; 2015 Mahmoud Ahmad Taher Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 3

40 July 22nd; 2015 Al-Batha Abdel-Kader Ibrahim Hasan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 2

41 July 23rd; 2015 Sindhu Shamim Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ Q 1

42 July 30th; 2015 Asad Ahmad Hasan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 18

43 Aug 5th; 2015 Arabi Fatima Begum Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 17

44 Aug 5th; 2015 Kashem Muhammad Abul Dar-Us-Salam — Nothing R 16

45 Aug 6th; 2015 Begum Bashiran Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 15

46 Aug 7th; 2015 Begum Nafisa Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 14

47 Aug 11th; 2015 Toungoowala Ibrahim M. Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 13

48 Aug 19th; 2015 Panwala Mohammed Amin Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 12

49 Aug 23rd; 2015 Khaleque Mohammed A Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 11

50 Aug 28th; 2015 Bazara Omar M Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 10

51 Sept 4th; 2015 Tapia Moiez A Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 9

52 Sept 5th: 2015 Maniar Zaibunnisa Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 8

53 Sept 6th; 2015 Begum Afsari Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 7

54 Sept 6th; 2015 Banaras Mohammad Dar-Us-Salam — Temp R 6

55 Sept 7th; 2015 Baksh Esau Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 5

56 Sept 7th; 2015 Aziz Mohammed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 4

57 Sept 16th; 2015 Karmally Suriyah Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ W W

58 Sept 17th; 2015 Suleman Kubra Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 3

59 Sept 28th; 2015 Ansari Mohammad T Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R 2

60 Oct 6th; 2015 Abdullaev Damir Dar-Us-Salam — Brick S 17

61 Nov 8th; 2015 Moeed Abdul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 16

62 Nov 11th; 2015 Ahmed Immad Hasan Dar-Us-Salam W X

63 Nov 17th; 2015 Abdullah Nadine Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 15

64 Nov 25th; 2015 Latif Halim Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 14

65 Dec 5th; 2015 Yildiz Elif Fethiye Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 13

66 Dec 16th; 2015 Javid Muhammed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 12

67 Dec 17th; 2015 Sikder Aktaruzzaman Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 11

68 Dec 24th; 2015 Innocent Radiyh B Dar-Us-Salam — Temp Y W

69 Dec 24th; 2015 Innocent Ismail B Dar-Us-Salam — Temp Y X

70 Dec 26th; 2015 Khelawan Lisha Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S 10
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1 Jan 23rd; 2014 Nazam Nabie Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ L 4

2 Jan 28th; 2014 Islam Mohammad F Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ L 3

3 Feb 9th; 2014 Abrahim Ishmael Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ L 2

4 Feb 11th; 2014 Adam Miriam Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ L 1

5 Feb 16th; 2014 Khan Gulria J Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 13

6 Feb 26th; 2014 Bano Nasreen Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 12

7 Mar 4th; 2014 Hassan Muhieldin Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 11

8 Mar 12th; 2014 Shiek Shafi Dar-Us-Salam N X

9 Mar 15th; 2014 Israeli Ahsan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 10

10 Mar 25th; 2014 Abbasakoor Farhana Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 9

11 Mar 31st; 2014 Hafeez Abdul Hafiz Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 8

12 Apr 8th; 2014 Nassar Nadia Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 7

13 Apr 8th; 2014 Khan Ameer Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 6

14 Apr 11th; 2014 Moten Abdul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 5

15 Apr 21st; 2014 Brown Kevin A Dar-Us-Salam — Tile M 4

16 Apr 28th; 2014 Khan Ziauddin Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 3

17 May 2nd; 2014 Abukishk Jaber S Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 2

18 May 2nd; 2014 Osman Baby Boy Dar-Us-Salam O X

19 May 3rd; 2014 Spahi Mohamed T Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ M 1

20 May 8th; 2014 Alomairi Aisha Dar-Us-Salam O W

21 May 11th; 2014 Rahman Syed F Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 14

22 May 15th; 2014 Parpia Rafiq H Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 13

23 May 24th; 2014 Ammar Afeef A Dar-Us-Salam L X

24 May 27th; 2014 Syed Ali Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 12

25 May 28th; 2014 Irfan Hashir Dar-Us-Salam L W

26 Jun 14th; 2014 Masood Afsar Bin Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 11

27 Jun 20th; 2014 Osman Shama Dar-Us-Salam O W

28 Jun 29th; 2014 Kepes Ronald Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 10

29 Jul 18th; 2014 Roshanally Mohammed A Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 9

30 Jul 24th; 2014 Mousa Marwan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 8

31 Jul 29th; 2014 Mohammad Idris Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 7

32 Jul 29th; 2014 Khan Abdul W Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 6

33 Aug 1st; 2014 Mendez Constantino Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 5

34 Aug 3rd; 2014 Huneidi Abdul L Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 4

35 Aug 14th; 2014 Selim Nawal Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 3

36 Aug 19th; 2014 Mohamad Mohamad A Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 2

37 Aug 24th; 2014 Umarally Yusuf B Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ N 1

38 Aug 29th; 2014 Jawed Rohaan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 15

39 Sept 2nd; 2014 Jafri Iqbal Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 14

40 Sept 6th; 2014 Asad Ibrahim Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ P X

41 Sept 7th; 2014 BelHabib Ahmad Dar-Us-Salam — Brick O 13

42 Sept 24th; 2014 Bobb Momadou Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 12

43 Sept 24th; 2014 Sheik Saad Dar-Us-Salam V Y

44 Oct 7th; 2014 Siddiq Zohra Amin Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 11

45 Nov 06th; 2014 Shoaib Hassan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 10

46 Nov 13th; 2014 Ismail Aboobaker Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 9

47 Nov 14th; 2014 Qazi Huma Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 8

48 Nov 24th; 2014 Haque Arafat Dar-Us-Salam P W

49 Nov 26th; 2014 Haq Mohammad Dar-Us-Salam — Brick O 7

50 Nov 29th; 2014 Keblawe Rashid Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 6

51 Dec 9th; 2014 Adam Ahmed Dar-Us-Salam I W

52 Dec 16th; 2014 Hussain Mohammed Akram Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 5

53 Dec 18th; 2014 Parekh Amina Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 4

54 Dec 19th; 2014 Mia Abraham Dar-Us-Salam H W

55 Dec 19th; 2014 Mia Zakariya Dar-Us-Salam H W

56 Dec 24th; 2014 Zafar Zubeda Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 3

57 Dec 24th; 2014 Mohammed Wahid Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 2

58 Dec 30th; 2014 Islam Sirajul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ O 1



Bism Rabbik Foundation Inc. — Muslim Cemetery of South Florida — Burial Records 2013
Date Name (Last) First Cemetery Section Monument Installed Row Lot

1 Jan 2nd; 2013 Osman Adel Dar-Us-Salam — Brick I 6

2 Jan 7th; 2013 Haitous Mohammed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ I 5

3 Jan 12th; 2013 Brooks Fatima Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ I 4

4 Jan 12th; 2013 Dawood Abdul Razzak Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ I 3

5 Jan 17th; 2013 Naseer Jennah Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ H X

6 Jan 18th; 2013 Chakroun Kamilya Dar-Us-Salam I X

7 Jan 25th; 2013 Othman Izzieh Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ I 2

8 Jan 30th; 2013 Mujib Adam Dar-Us-Salam J X

9 Feb 8th; 2013 Infant Infant Dar-Us-Salam J X

10 Feb 24th; 2013 El Hayek Mahassen Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ I 1

11 Mar 8th; 2013 Matabbar Taseen Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ K X

12 Mar 10th; 2013 Yousuf Muhammad Aslam Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ S Y

13 Mar 14th; 2013 Benlemlih Najib Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ J 10

14 Mar 31st; 2013 Kurgun Niyazi Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ J 9

15 Apr 5th; 2013 Magdy Refel Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ J 8

16 Apr 8th; 2013 Salih Aasim Dar-Us-Salam — Brick J 7

17 Apr 9th; 2013 Barrie Chernor Abdul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R Y

18 Apr 9th; 2013 Barrie Khadija Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ R Y

19 Apr 14th; 2013 AlAbdul Karim Abdullah Dar-Us-Salam T Y

20 Apr 14th; 2013 AlAbdul Karim Tariq Dar-Us-Salam T Y

21 Apr 16th; 2013 Khaleque Abdul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ J 6

22 Apr 23rd; 2013 Adamjee Sarah Dar-Us-Salam U Y

23 May 1st; 2013 Ali Akbar Dar-Us-Salam — Brick J 5

24 May 13th; 2013 Ather Bano Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ J 4

25 May 18th; 2013 Daliah Zahra Dar-Us-Salam M X

26 May 26th; 2013 Andha Amna H Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ J 3

27 June 1st; 2013 Fakhruddin Mohammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ J 2

28 June 6th; 2013 Abu-Diab Thaer Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ J 1

29 June 8th; 2013 Begum Sadat Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ K 11

30 June 11th; 2013 Janjua Anwar Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ K 10

31 June 19th; 2013 Zock Mouhamad H Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ K 9

32 June 20th; 2013 Shah Syed Ashnali Dar-Us-Salam — Brick K 8

33 June 22nd; 2013 Ansari Mohammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ K 7

34 June 30th; 2013 Islam Selima Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ K 6

35 July 1st; 2013 Ronis Richard Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ K 5

36 July 10th; 2013 Khan Khalid Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ K 4

37 July 12th; 2013 Ramlawi Zahid A Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ K 3

38 July 13th; 2013 Hayat Muhammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ K 2

39 Aug 1st; 2013 Mahmud Sheikh A Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ K 1

40 Aug 4th; 2013 Malik Quresha Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ L 12

41 Aug 8th; 2013 Mahmood Qaisera Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ L 11

42 Aug 14th; 2013 Lordeus Ke'dar Mirabeau Dar-Us-Salam

43 Sept 11th; 2013 Chowdhury Shaukat Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ L 10

44 Sept 22nd; 2013 Mair Richard Dar-Us-Salam — Tile L 9

45 Sept 22nd; 2013 Lemonier Alin Dar-Us-Salam — Tile L 8

46 Oct 8th; 2013 Talaat Omer Dar-Us-Salam U Y

47 Oct 8th; 2013 Ahmad Thikra Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ U Z

48 Oct 16th; 2013 Hayat Chaudhry Asgar Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ L 7

49 Oct 21st; 2013 Bozai Rafiq A. Khan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ L 6

50 Dec 9th; 2013 Rahman Mohammed M Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ L 5



Bism Rabbik Foundation Inc. — Muslim Cemetery of South Florida — Burial Records 2012
Date Name (Last) First Cemetery Section Monument Installed Row Lot

1 Jan 9th; 2012 Abdullah Amin Dar-Us-Salam — Temp C 2

2 Jan 10th; 2012 Salakin Zikra Dar-Us-Salam — Temp B X

3 Jan 21st; 2012 Taylor James Dar-Us-Salam — Nothing C 1

4 Jan 29th; 2012 Mohammad Yasmin Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ D 4

5 Feb 1st; 2012 Chong Albert Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ D 3

6 Feb 14th; 2012 Ahmad Mukhtar Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ D 2

7 Feb 22nd; 2012 Peker Zeyner Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ C X

8 Feb 22nd; 2012 Kemis Nurkam Dar-Us-Salam — Nothing D 1

9 Mar 25th; 2012 Jawed Sarwat Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ E 5

10 Apr 10th; 2012 Iqbal Tabussam Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ E 4

11 Apr 11th; 2012 Arif Syed Mohammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ E 3

12 Apr 16th; 2012 Siddiqui Imran Akhtar Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ E 2

13 May 1st; 2012 Awal Mohammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ E 1

14 May 1st; 2012 Haque Aesha Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ D X

15 May 8th; 2012 Hashmi Maratib Ali Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ F 6

16 May 10th; 2012 Krlic Ismet Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ F 5

17 May 15th; 2012 Haq Mohammad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ F 4

18 May 16th; 2012 Rashid Abdul Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ F 3

19 May 26th; 2012 Bibi Rabia Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ F 2

20 June 4th; 2012 Galanter Satnley Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ F 1

21 June 9th; 2012 Noor Mariam Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ G 7

22 June 20th; 2012 Alchihabi Bahr Dar-Us-Salam E X

23 Aug 3rd; 2012 Bhatti Jan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ G 6

24 Aug 19th; 2012 Baker Mohammed Ahmed Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ G 5

25 Aug 27th; 2012 Abuqasem Ramzi Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ G 4

26 Aug 30th; 2012 Harrison Michael Laverne Dar-Us-Salam — Brick G 3

27 Sept 7th; 2012 Onayak Mehmet Dar-Us-Salam — Temp G 2

28 Sept 25th; 2012 Bocas Dolly Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ G 1

29 Oct 5th; 2012 Elhefnawy Azazi Dar-Us-Salam — Brick H 8

30 Oct 6th; 2012 Alkhuja Mohamad Hassan Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ H 7

31 Oct 14th; 2012 Akhtar Naseem Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ H 6

32 Oct 30th; 2012 Nisr Ahmad Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ H 5

33 Nov 18th; 2012 Hayat Azhar Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ H 4

34 Nov 19th; 2012 Ayyash, Adam & Sarah Adam & Sarah (twins) Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ F X

35 Nov 21st; 2012 Koudmani Terese Sili Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ H 3

36 Nov 25th; 2012 Khatoon Aisha Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ H 2

37 Nov 26th; 2012 Ahmed Razia Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ H 1

38 Nov 29th; 2012 Rasheed Alamin Dar-Us-Salam — Brick I 9

39 Dec 5th; 2012 Valdez Valentina Dar-Us-Salam G X

40 Dec 11th; 2012 Maree Yousef Michel Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ I 8

41 Dec 27th; 2012 Siddiqui Zakiullah Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ I 7



Bism Rabbik Foundation Inc. — Muslim Cemetery of South Florida — Burial Records 2011
Date Name (Last) First Cemetery Section Monument Installed Row Lot

1 Sept 17th; 2011 Perveen Zahida Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ A 1

2 Sept 28th; 2011 Kazi Amna Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ B 2

3 Nov 6th; 2011 Khan Noor Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ A X

4 Dec 4th; 2011 Younis Akmal Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ B 1

5 Dec 26th; 2011 Mohammed Sharm Dar-Us-Salam Yes ✓ C 3


